
Catalogue for Anatomic Pathology

Instruments | Reagents | Consumables

EN
G

LI
SH





AUTOPSY

GROSSING

TISSUE PROCESSING

EMBEDDING

MICROTOMY

STAINING AND COVERSLIPPING

STORAGE AND SAFETY DEVICES

CYTOLOGY

REAGENTS & SPECIAL STAINS

SPECIMENS TRACKING

COMING SOON PRODUCTS

INDEX

BIBLIOGRAPHY

PICTOGRAMS LEGEND

4-7

8-31

32-43

44-51

52-59

60-75

76-89

90-95

96-127

128-133

134-139

140-143

144-146

147



2

Diapath S.p.A. is a specialized company that designs and manufactures instruments and reagents 
for the medical sector of histo-cytopathology with a national and international distribution.

Vision
Our Vision is to become one of the leading brands in anatomic pathology. A brand backed by people 
offering innovation, quality and reliability with special attention to customer needs.

Mission
Our mission is to invest constantly in innovation to develop a complete portfolio of instruments, 
reagents and consumables totally dedicated to anatomic pathology for world-wide distribution.
We invest in R&D to create innovative products that make the operator's work safer. In order to 
guarantee reliability and quality most of products are designed, manufactured and tested directly at 
Diapath Italian headquarter facility.
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DESIGN, PROJECT, MANUFACTURING
MADE IN ITALY

Diapath S.p.A. offers a wide range of in-house
manufacturing products, completely Made in Italy as

guarantee of Quality, Reliability and Safety.

Constant Innovation in Anatomic Pathology
Complete Portfolio. Made in Italy.

The Quality System is organized to ensure that the
quality and reliability requested by product users is
faced in each manufacturing and distribution steps,
starting from the product order until the use by the

operator, taking care of thewhole product life cycle too.

The dedicated Diapath Quality Department staff are
partakers of this policy and ensures through its 

knowledge and skills to establish, implement and 
upgrade those procedures helpful to always improve 

Diapath Quality.

ISO CERTIFICATION
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GROSSING

PATENTED 
PRODUCT

FILTERING BATTERIES

FILTERING BATTERIES 

The Anatomic Pathology Laboratory is heavilyll exposed to the risk of chemical contamination of the working environment. For this 
reason, it is important to properly suction all the harmful vapours.

The malfunctioning or improprr er maintenance of lab ventilated workstations reprr rerr sent a risk for operator’s health (*).

Diapath, alwll ays oriented to offer her igh quality pity roducts and services, equipes the ventilated workstations line with thepatented electror nic 
contror l sysl syl sy tem RFID in order to detect and save ltering battery expiry diry ate and periodically ll replace them with original spare parts 
approved and certi ed by the manufacturer r.rr

Each ltering battery is composed of: synthetic brerr pre-rr lter, activated charcrr oal lter and, wherer  possible, 
HEPA PP lter. rr

(*) Please refer to section Bibliography for scienti c documentation about this product

see page 144
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GROSSING

VENTILATED HOODS
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GROSSING

VENTILATED STORAGE CABINETS
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GROSSING

I.M.L. 
TECHNOLOGY

LOOK 
INSIDENO LEAKING

GROSSING CONTAINERS

DISPOSABLE CONTAINERS

Diapath offers a wide range of disposable containers for specimens transport and long-term storage:

SAFE TRANSPORT
The disposable containers are ideal for a safe transport of specimens:
- Clarity and tensile strenght
- Shatterproof if accidentally dropped

LEAK-RESISTATT NT SEALS
Special thread design to provide tight, leak resistant closure, every time:
- Leak-proof, to protect the operator from possible contacts
- No evaporation of the content

COLOUR CAPS
The disposable containers are available with screw and press-close colour caps to code your inventory:
- Transparent (*)
- Coloured or white (*)

WIDE RANGE OF AVAAVAV ILABLE SIZES
The disposable containers meet all laboratory needs in term of lling volumes (from 25 ml to 5400 ml). The disposable serigraphated 
containers are indicated by sizes from XXS to XXL. These conventional sizes are used to distinguish easily ll lling capacity of each 
container.rr
For more details on the lling volume, see the table in product description. 

EXCELLENT DATAA ATT READING ON THE CONTAINETT R
The range of serigraphed disposable containers uses I.M.L. TeTT chnology (In Mould Labeling) that offers a high resolution serigraphed 
labeling, for a perfect reading of wordings and pictograms (available for sizes XXS, XS, M, L).

(*) AvAA ailable only for some products

I.M.L. Technology for an excellent 
data reading

Information on the containers
- Manufacturer data
- Wording (eg): Neutral buffered 

formalin pH 7.2-7.4
- Chemical risk pictogram
- Biohazard pictogram
- Risk phrases

Trasparent lid 
for an immediate 
identi cation of 
the content

Innovative leakproof system: containers with 
molded-in sealing rings for virtually leakproof 
seals
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GROSSING

I.M.L. 
TECHNOLOGY

LOOK 
INSIDE

LOOK 
INSIDE

NO LEAKING

NO LEAKING

GROSSING CONSUMABLES

DISPOSABLE TUBS SERIGRAPHED  
WITH I.M.L. TECHNOLOGY

Disposable tubs, with prerr ss-close lids for transport, xation and long-term 
storage of bf iological specimens.

I.M.L. technology for a perfect rerr ading of the written parts and pictograms
Made of polyll proprr ylene
Transparerr nt (for an immediate identi cation of the content) or white cap, both 
to be ordrr ered rr separatelyll
Safe leakprorr of sealing

PRODUCT code packaging
Disposable serigraphed tub XXS 070935 960 pcs
Dispposable serigserigrapphed tub XS 070940 840 ppcs
Dispposable serigserigrapphed tub S 070943 840 ppcs
Dispposable serigserigrapphed tub M 070947 480 ppcs
Dispposable serigserigrapphed tub L 070950 400 ppcs
Dispposable serigserigrapphed tub XL 070960 120 ppcs
Dispposable serigserigrapphed tub XXL 070965 70 pcpcs

DISPOSABLE WHITE TUBS

Disposable tubs, with prerr ss-close lids for transport, xation and long-term 
storage of bf iological specimens.

Non-serigraphed
Made of polyll proprr ylene
Transparerr nt (for an immediate identi cation of the content) or white cap, both 
to be ordrr ered rr separatelyll

PRODUCT code packaging
Disposable white tub XXS 071935 960 pcs
Dispposable white tub XS 071940 840 ppcs
Dispposable white tub S 071943 840 ppcs
Dispposable white tub M 071947 480 ppcs
Dispposable white tub L 071950 400 ppcs
Dispposable white tub XL 071960 120 ppcs
Dispposable white tub XXL 071965 70 pcpcs
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FORMALINPAD       

Absorbent bre cloth, disposable, for formalin neutralization.

Designed to chemically neutralize formaldehyde
Drammatically reduced operator’s exposure to formalin harmful vapors 
soaking up leakages during specimen trimming
Blue background enables good colour contrast between specimen and 
board
Useful for the collection and immediate disposal of accidental loss of 
formalin
Cut resistant
Disposable

Dimensions: 254x204 mm (WxD)
 
PRODUCT code packaging
Formalinpad 088200 25 pcs

OPERATOR 
SAFETY

CUT UP BOARDS 

DISSECTION BOARD      

Dissection board for use with routine and high risk specimens.

Quick and easy cleaning
Ease of specimen measuring due to laser-marked stainless steel rulers
Containment edge to avoid liquid dispersion
Made of white polypll ropylene

Dimensions: 500x400x35 mm (WxDxH)
 
PRODUCT code packaging
Dissection board SDCPS9008 01 pc
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GROSSING

    

TRIMMING KNIFE

Blade for specimen trimming in Anatomic Pathology.

Good cutting quality and resistance
Made of stainless steel
Compatible with Feather handle 130 mm and 260 mm
TwTT o lenghts available: 130 mm and 260 mm
Thickness: 0.25 mm

PRODUCT code packaging
Trimming knife 130 05TK130 50 pcs
Trimming knife 260

TRIMMING HANDLE

Handle for trimming blades.

PRODUCT
Trimming handle 130
Trimming handle 260

05TK260 50 pcs

code packaging
CRD43441 01 pc
CRD43451 01 pc

TRIMMING BLADES
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GROSSING

TISSUE MARKING SYSTEMS

HISTOLOGICAL MARKING SYSTEM

yes for marking of surgical margins, both fresh and xed in formalin.

AvAA ailable in 7 colours
Correct orientation of specimens during embedding and subsequent microscopical examination
The dyes de ne margins without bleeding, changing colour or fading after tissue processing
Non-toxic
Ready-to-use
Perfect marking of margins in microscopy
Speed of use, the specimen can be processed immediately after the marking, no further steps 

   with xatives (ethanol, bouin) required
Great adherence on the tissue surface

PRODUCT code packaging

Histological Marking System, complete set 
with 5 bottles of 60 ml in a handy rack: 
green, yellow, red, blue and black

03DIA0 5 bottles

Green tissue marking dye, 237 ml 03DIA1 1 bottle
YelYY low tissue marking dye, 237 ml 03DIA2 1 bottle
Black tissue marking dye, 237 ml 03DIA3 1 bottle
Red tissue marking dye, 237 ml 03DIA4 1 bottle
Blue tissue marking dye, 237 ml 03DIA5 1 bottle
Orange tissue marking dye, 237 ml 03DIA6 1 bottle
Violet tissue marking dye, 237 ml 03DIA7 1 bottle

For the product r Endoscopic Filter, see section Pror cessing

see page 42

OPERATOR 
SAFETY
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REMOTE 
ASSISTANCE

Security auto-diagnostics system to prevent machine failures 
during processing 

Radio frequency identification of reagent tank to avoid 
mismatching human errors

Reagent positions with a green LED to guide users during reagent 
changing steps

Smart and user-friendly icon based software, for the quick and 
easy managing  of the instrument

Fast Processing System, greatly reduces time for rapid small 
biopsies processing

Advanced technology for specimen safety in case of accidental
power failure

SELFCHECK

RFID

LED

INTUITIVE
SOFTWARE

FPS

SAFE REAGENT

TISSUE PROCESSING

AUTOMATIC TISSUE PROCESSOR DONATELLOTM SERIES 2
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PRODUCT code packaging

Automatic tissue prorr cessor DONATELAA LOTM

Series 2 SDSDN9000 01 pc

ACCESSORIES code
Complete basket (405 cassettes, 3 layers with handle)Complete basket (405 cassettes, 3 layers with handle)
Basket for 135 cassettes (1 layer)Basket for 135 cassettes (1 layer)
Handle for complete basketHandle for complete basket
Complete basket for macrocassettesComplete basket for macrocassettes
Filter kit consumables
Auto-Dialer (115-230 V)
Key for ONU tank 5/10/20 lKey for ONU tank 5/10/20 l
UPS (Uninterruptible Power Supply)UPS (Uninterruptible Power Supply)
Tray holder for racksTray holder for racks

SDSPA9031
SDSPA9059
SDSPA0102
SDSPA0131
SDSPA9034

539018
R5000

CRDEA903-IIIPRO
SDSPA9060

- Automatic tissue processor with vacuum system/pressure and controlled 
   paraffin/reagent heatings function
- SelfCheck: security initial auto-diagnostics procedure to prevent machine 
   failures during the real run
- Colored LED on every tank position to guide the operator during reagent 
   substitution steps
- Reagent tank identification: RFID tagging system to recognized reagent tanks 
   avoiding operator's mistakes during reagent changing procedure
- MultiSense technology: during the initial set up of the machine, the software 
   gives the possibility to choose from different parameter setups to best fit the 
   laboratory routine workflow (Green, Low routine, High routine, Open)
- Reagent pre-heating technology to process small biopsies in a very short time
- Four reagent level sensors in the processing chamber, with an emergency 
   level sensor to avoid excess of reagent in full load runs
- Exhausted paraffin unload in a reagent tank, avoiding any possibility of paraffin 
   leaking
- Reverse protocol to recover bad processed tissues

Dimensions (WxDxH): 700x750x1370 mm

Traceability
- Integrated tracking of all operations and processing data 
   (protocols, users), tanks (replacement, batches), tissue 
   processor (warnings and alarms)
- Using an external reader, store all information present on 
   processed cassettes equipped with 2D barcode. Complete 
   specimen tracking during their loading and undloading from 
   the instrument

Green fiendly
- Tissue processing with solvents substitutes
- Dedicated filter to protect the operator from formalin and 
  xylen vapours exposure 

AUTOMATIC TISSUE PROCESSOR DONATELLOTM 

Series 2
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DISPOSABLE PRE-FILLED TANKS FOR TISSUE PROCESSORS

PRE-FILLED TANKS FOR DONATELLOTM Series 2

PRODUCT code packaging

PRE-FILLED TANKS FOR TISBE, 
RVG AND SIMILAR TISSUE PROCESSORS 

PRODUCT code packaging
Formalin tank Z0015 1 x 2.8 lt
Ottix Plus tank Z0025 1 x 2.8 lt
Ottix Shaper tank Z0035 1 x 2.8 lt
XyXX lol tank Z0045 1 x 2.5 lt
Microclearing tank Z0055 1 x 2.8 lt
Diasolvll tank Z0455 1 x 2.8 lt
Water tank Z0095 1 x 2.8 lt
Histoalcol 50 tank Z0265 1 x 2.8 lt
Histoalcol 70 tank Z0205 1 x 2.8 lt
Histoalcol 95 tank Z0125 1 x 2.8 lt
Histoalcol 99 tank Z0135 1 x 2.8 lt
Paraf n 52°-54°C tank Z0145 1 x 2.8 lt
Paraf n 56°-58°C tank Z0085 1 x 2.8 lt
GreenFix tank Z0185 1 x 2.8 lt

On request, other disposable pre- lled tanks are available

On request, other disposable pre- lled tanks are available

Formalin tank    N0015 1 x 5lt
GreenFix tank    N0185 1 x 5lt
GreenFix Plus tank    N0195 1 x 5lt
FAA tank   N0415 1 x 5lt
Water tank    N0095 1 x 5lt
Ottix Plus tank    N0025 1 x 5lt
Ottix Shaper tank    Ottix Shaper tank    N0035 1 x 5lt
Diawhite 50 tank     N0255 1 x 5lt
Diawhite 70 tank    N0435 1 x 5lt
Diawhite 95 tank   N0165 1 x 5lt
Diawhite 99 tank    N0175 1 x 5lt
Histolalcol 50 tank    N0265  1 x 5lt
Histoalcol 70 tank    N0205 1 x 5lt
Histoalcol 95 tank    N0125 1 x 5lt
Histoalcol 99 tank    N0135 1 x 5lt
Microclearing tank    Microclearing tank    N0055 1 x 5lt
Xylene tank    Xylene tank    N0045 1 x 5lt
Empty tank for PWD (wax drain)    N0007 1 x 5lt

For all reagents in the list above, available also 4.1 l tank with code H0XXX

TISSUE PROCESSING



 37

TI
SS

U
E

P
R

O
C

ES
SI

N
G

CASSETTES FOR PROCESSING

Cassettes prorr duct line with exclusive features rr for an ef cient tissue pror cessing and embedding:

CONSUMABLES FOR TISSUE PROCESSING

High quality material
Uniform reagent exchange
Equipped with a double locking system to ensure a 
perfect seal during tissue processing
More safety thanks to snap closure and locking system 
that prevents undesired cover opening 

Resistance to the chemical action of histological reagrr ents, 
decalci cants and to all til ssue prorr cessing techniques
Provided with writing space for specimen identi cation
Made of acetal resin
One-piece integral cover, easilyll detachable and closable 
Wide range of colors
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TISSUE CASSETTES

For prorr cessing and embedding of mediumof -largerr specimens.
External diml ensions: 40x26x7 mm (WxDxH)

Tissue Cassettes arerr supplied in practical dispensers with frorr nt opening to 
facilitate extraction.

PRODUCT code packaging
Tissue cassettes, white 070190 500 pcs
Tissue cassettes, orange 070191 500 pcs
Tissue cassettes, light blue 070192 500 pcs
Tissue cassettes, yellow 070193 500 pcs
Tissue cassettes, pink 070194 500 pcs
Tissue cassettes, grerr en 070195 500 pcs

TISSUE STACKED SLEEVED CASSETTES
Compatible with ThermoFisher printers

For processing and embedding of medium-large histological specimens, 
with one-piece integral cover.rr
Tissue cassettes stacked in sleeves of 75, each case contains 10 sleeves.
External diml ensions: 40x26x7 mm (WxDxH)

PRODUCT code packaging
Tissue stacked sleeved cassettes, white GP05120 750 pcs
Tissue stacked sleeved cassettes, blue GP05122 750 pcs
Tissue stacked sleeved cassettes, yellow GP05123 750 pcs
Tissue stacked sleeved cassettes, pink GP05124 750 pcs

CONSUMABLES FOR TISSUE PROCESSING

TISSUE BIOPSY CASSETTES

or prorr cessing and embedding of smof all specimens (biopsies).
External diml ensions: 40x26x7 mm (WxDxH)

PRODUCT codice packaging
Tissue biopsy cassettes, red 070344 1000 pcs
Tissue biopsy cassettes, white 070345 1000 pcs
Tissue biopsy cassettes, light blue 070346 1000 pcs
Tissue biopsy cassettes, yellow 070347 1000 pcs
Tissue biopsy cassettes, pink 070348 1000 pcs
Tissue biopsy cassettes, green 070349 1000 pcs

Other colors arr vailavv ble. Minimum purcrr hase order r applied.

TISSUE PROCESSING
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BIOPSY STACKED SLEEVED CASSETTES
Compatible with ThermoFisher printers

For pror cessing and embedding of small histological specimens (biopsies), 
with one-piece integrar l cover.rr
Biopsy cassettes stacked in sleeves of 75, each case contains 10 sleeves.
External dimensions: 40x26x7 mm (WxDxH)

PRODUCT code packaging
Biopsy stacked sleeved cassettes, white GP05130 750 pcs
Biopsy stacked sleeved cassettes, blue GP05132 750 pcs
Biopsy stacked sleeved cassettes, yellow GP05133 750 pcs
Biopsy stacked sleeved cassettes, pink GP05134 750 pcs

CONSUMABLES FOR TISSUE PROCESSING

Other colors arr vailavv ble. Minimum purcrr hase orderr applied.

TISSUE STACKED CASSETTES
Compatible with AP Itineris Cassette Printer and Primera

For pror cessing and embedding of medium-largr e histological specimens, with 
one-piece integral rr cover.rr
Tissue cassettes taped in stacks of 40, each case contains 10 sleeves.
External dimensions: 40x26x7 mm (WxDxH)

PRODUCT code packaging
Tissue stacked cassettes, white GP05140 1600 pcs
Tissue stacked cassettes, blue GP05142 1600 pcs
Tissue stacked cassettes, yellow GP05143 1600 pcs
Tissue stacked cassettes, pink GP05144 1600 pcs

Other colors arr vailavv ble. Minimum purcrr hase orderr applied.

TISSUE STACKED CASSETTES
Compatible with Leica printers

or processing and embedding of medium-large histological specimens, 
with one-piece integral cover.rr
Tissue cassettes taped in stacks of 40, each case contains 25 sleeves.
External dimensions: 40x26x7 mm (WxDxH)

PRODUCT code packaging
Tissue stacked cassettes, white GP05150 1000 pcs
Tissue stacked cassettes, blue GP05152 1000 pcs
Tissue stacked cassettes, yellow GP05153 1000 pcs
Tissue stacked cassettes, pink GP05154 1000 pcs

Other colors arr vailavv ble. Minimum purcrr hase orderr applied.
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TISSUE MEGA CASSETTES

or prorr cessing and embedding of largrr e specimens.
External diml ensions: 40x27x13 mm (WxDxH)

PRODUCT code packaging
Tissue mega cassettes, white 070360 100 pcs
Tissue mega cassettes, light blue 070361 100 pcs
Tissue mega cassettes, yellow 070362 100 pcs
Tissue mega cassettes, green 070363 100 pcs
Tissue mega cassettes, pink 070364 100 pcs

CONSUMABLES FOR TISSUE PROCESSING

BIOPSY STACKED CASSETTES
Compatible with Leica printers

or pror cessing and embedding of small histological specimens (biopsies), 
with one-piece integrar l cover.rr
Biopsy cassettes taped in stacks of 40, each case contains 25 sleeves.
External dimensions: 40x26x7 mm (WxDxH)

PRODUCT code packaging
Biopsy stacked cassettes, white GP05170 1000 pcs
Biopsy stacked cassettes, blue GP05172 1000 pcs
Biopsy stacked cassettes, yellow GP05173 1000 pcs
Biopsy stacked cassettes, pink GP05174 1000 pcs

Other colors arr vailavv ble. Minimum purcrr hase orderr applied.

BIOPSY STACKED CASSETTES
Compatible with AP Itineris Cassette Printer and Primera

For pror cessing and embedding of small histological specimens (biopsies), 
with one-piece integrar l cover.rr
Biospy cassettes taped in stacks of 40, each case contains 10 sleeves.
External dimensions: 40x26x7 mm (WxDxH)

PRODUCT code packaging
Biopsy stacked cassettes, white GP05160 1600 pcs
Biopsy stacked cassettes, blue GP05162 1600 pcs
Biopsy stacked cassettes, yellow GP05163 1600 pcs
Biopsy stacked cassettes, pink GP05164 1600 pcs

Other colors arr vailavv ble. Minimum purcrr hase orderr applied.

TISSUE PROCESSING
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SUPER MEGA CASSETTES

For prorr cessing and embedding of macro rr sections.

Ideal for largr e specimens, especiallyll for br rain, prorr state and brearr st

External dimensions: 75x54x19 mm (WxDxH)

PRODUCT codice packaging
Super mega cassettes, white 070750 100 pcs

CONSUMABLES FOR TISSUE PROCESSING

For all avav ilable moulds, see Embedding section

see page 51

BIOPSY FILTERS

Foam pads for prorr cessing of biopsies and small sl pecimens.

Reagent exchange avoiding small tissue fragment loss
Permeability and resir stance to histological rerr agents, such as alcohol, solvll ents 
and paraf n
Higher contrast with specimen thanks to light blue colour
Compatible with all standardr prorr cessing cassettes

Dimensions: 30x25x1 mm (WxDxH)

PRODUCT code packaging
Biopsy lters 070159 1000 pcs
Biopsy filters 070158 1000 pcs

FILTERS BAG

Filters bag for prorr cessing of biopsies and small specimens.

Maximum specimen prorr tection during prorr cessing
Resistance to any reagrr ents
Time saving

AvAA ailable in differenrr t sizes, Filters bag prerr vents any contamination risk and the loss 
of small tissue fragments. Easy opening allowing quick extraction of the specimen 
at the end of the prorr cessing. TwTT o models available: nylon and paper.rr

PRODUCT code packaging
Filters bag, nylon  30x45 mm (WxD) 070160 1000 pcs
Filters bag, nylon  45x60 mm (WxD) 070161 1000 pcs
Filters bag, paperer 30x50 mm (WxD) 070165 1000 pcs
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ENDOSCOPIC FILTERS

Membranes for orientation of gastrorr intestinal tl ract biopsies.

De nition of the exact topographical localization
Embedding time rerr duction 
Made of cellulose nitrate, sterile and chemicallyll inert to the rerr agents used for 
specimen prorr cessing

Dimensions: diameter 50 mm, squaresr 3.1x3.1 mm

PRODUCT code packaging
Endoscopic Filters 070150 25 pcs

PARAFFIN

DIAWAX

Paraf n for histology.yy

High purity
DMSO frerr e
Non-toxic
Micror tome cutting of very thin sections
AvAA ailable with two differer nt melting points: 52-54°C and 56-58°C

Composedby solid hydrorr carbons mixturerr andmanufacturerr d using apuri cation 
prorr cess torerr movecontaminants,Diawaxis inwhitedrorr ps, translucent, odorless, 
stable and easy to handle.

PRODUCT code packaging
Diawax 52-54°C 030990 6x2 kg
Diawax 56-58°C 030980 6x2 kg

CONSUMABLES FOR TISSUE PROCESSING

DMSO 
FREE OPERATOR 

SAFETY

TISSUE PROCESSING
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CELLSAFE BIOPSY CAPSULES

Filtering caspules for handling of small specimens during processing and 
embedding step
Specific for FNA and biopsies
Compatible with all standard cassettess specific for processing and 
embedding
Consist of two plastic frames connected by a hange mesh. The plastic 
structure encloses a nylon mesh with holes of 200x200 µm
We suggest using CellSafe with Sicura pre-filled containers 60 and 250 ml

PRODUCT code packaging
CellSafe biopsy capsule, whiteCellSafe biopsy capsule, white
CellSafe biospy caspule whiteCellSafe biospy caspule white
CellSafe biospy caspule, blueCellSafe biospy caspule, blue
CellSafe biospy caspule, blue

070148
070149
070155
070156

1000 pcs1000 pcs
100 pcs100 pcs
100 pcs100 pcs

1000 pcs

Filtering biopsy capsules 
for handling of small specimens.

To see Sicura pre-filled containers line, see Reagents section

see page 118
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EMBEDDING
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MADE 
IN ITALY

100%

ROTARY MICROTOMES GALILEO SERIES 2

The new rotary microtomes line Galileo Series 2 is designed to meet requirements of precision, reliability and safety assuring 
the best performances in histological samples cutting. 
With its innovative system, it can be used in both automatic and semi-automatic mode. Histological samples are cut (in 0.5 
µm increments) with the maximum precision and accuracy, ensuring high standards of user safety during the cutting phase.
  
Galileo Series 2 line is composed by:
    Galileo SEMI 
    Galileo AUTO
    PRO configuration

MICROTOMY

ROTARY MICROTOMES GALILEO SERIES 2
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Semi-automatic rotary microtome

- Handwheel equipped with HHS - Handwheel Helpful 
System: the innovative system gives a smooth 
assisted-handwheel running with a complete control. HHS 
technology enables user comfort either a safe and smooth 
sectioning improving operator's work conditions 
- Innovative Local board, consisting of an integrated color LCD 
display that allows the use of the microtome without remote 
control
- Intuitive Remote control, easy-to-use with blindly use 
buttons
- Buttons for specimens positioning, 2 speeds
- Automatic retraction function with the possibility to set the 
desired thickness
- Lateral knife holder with 3 different stop postions, with 
"snap" system according to standard cassette dimensions
- Three object clamps for cassettes (standard, large and 
universal) equipped with quick release system
- Micrometric orientation system of the specimen with zero 
position indicator
- Practical backlit panel for an immediate backlit or 
overlapping section evaluation
- Ergonomic retractable handwheel with exclusive electronic 
lock in every position, avoiding accidental movement that 
could be dangerous for the user
- Emergency stop push button in ergonomic position
- Ergonomic design

MICROTOME Galileo SEMI cod. SDSGS9001

Fully automatic rotary microtome Galileo Series 2

- Bivalent working: it can be used both for automatic and 
semi-automatic sectioning
- Handwheel equipped with HHS - Handwheel Helpful System: 
the innovative system gives a smooth assisted-handwheel 
running with a complete control. HHS technology enables user 
comfort with a safe and smooth sectioning improving 
operator's work conditions
- Innovative Local board, consisting of an integrated color LCD 
display that allows the use of the microtome without remote 
control
- Intuitive Remote control, easy-to-use with blindly buttons, 
equipped with a knob for sectioning speed adjustment: Speed 
control
- Automatic sectioning function for single, continuous, multiple 
and rock mode
- Automatic cutting with dynamic control pedal, 2 
programmable modes: Normal or Safe
- Buttons for specimen sectioning, 2 speeds
- Automatic retraction function with the possibility to set the 
desired thickness
- Lateral knife holder with 3 different stop postions, with 
"snap" system according to standard cassette dimensions
- Three object clamps for cassettes (standard, large and 
universal) with quick release system
- Micrometric orientation system of the specimen with zero 
position indicator
- Practical backlit panel for an immediate backlit or 
overlapping section evaluation
- Ergonomic retractable handwheel with exclusive electronic 
lock in every position, avoiding accidental movement that could 
be dangerous for the user
- Emergency stop push button in ergonomic position
- Ergonomic design 

MICROTOME GALILEO AUTO cod. SDSGA9001
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DIACUT MICROTOME BLADES

PRODUCT code packaging
Diacut Gold (soft tissue)   05500G 50 pcs
Diacut Advance (routine)   05500A 50 pcs
Diacut Ultra PLUS (high reliability and long-lasting in routine, 05500N 50 pcs
suitable for hard tissue specimens, calcified and cryostat sections)

Diacut High Profile (high profile blades)   05500H 50 pcs

STRETCHING TABLE DPH 40

Hot plate for stretor stretor ching and drying tissue sections on slides.

Safe and great  great  gr drying
 Electronic temperature re r control adjustment and indication via digital display
Safety thermostat dial

Dimensions: 250x200x80 mm (WxDxH)
Working temperature re r range: from room temperature to 70°C

PRODUCT code packaging
Hot plate DPH 40 53DPH402025 01 pc

MICROTOMY INSTRUMENTS AND ACCESSORIES

DISPOSABLE BLADES

PATENTED 
PRODUCT

Blades for microtome and cryostat, suitable for routine cutting operations. 
High cutting performances and long-lasting

High cutting performance
Stainless carbon-steel alloy
Treated with ionic cleanse that reduces tissue friction and compression, 
maintain high cutting precision 
Teflon PTFE covered and ensures long-lasting 
Useful ABS manual dispenser that allows extraction, avoiding any contact 
with cutting parts 

MICROTOMY
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FLOTATION BATH DPH 35

Flotation bath for attening out and drying histological sections.

Casing made of stainless steel
Dazzle-frerr e water surface illuminated frorr m below
Pyrerr x remrr ovable glass tray
Digital electrorr nic temperaturerr controrr l with prorr be and safety interlock
Generorr us surface for slide accomodation

Dimensions: 330x400x125 mm (WxDxH)
Working temperature rr range: frorr m rorr om temperaturerr to 60°C

PRODUCT code packaging
Flotation bath DPH 35 53DPH35000 01 pc

VENTED MINI INCUBATOR

Vented mini incubator for Anatomic Pathology.

Ideal for slide drying and dewaxing
Transparent plexiglass door to an immediate control of the chamber
Microprocessor temperature control
Volume of the chamber: 18 lt
TeTT mperature range up to 80°C
Casing made of stainless steel sheet with acid resistant epoxy coating
Internal part in anodized aluminium 
Equipped with 2 removable shelfs

PRODUCT code packaging
Mini incubator Ior CT-F18 720.8070.10 01 pc

ACCESSORIES code packaging
Shelf for mini incubator Ir CT-F18 720.2091.02 01 pc

MICROTOMY INSTRUMENTS AND ACCESSORIES



58

CRYOBLOC COMPOUND

Fluid medium for cutting embedding tissue with crycrcr ostat. 

Gel ml edium for cold embedding
Clear matrix for cryor cror cr ostat sectioning
Guaranteed specimen adhesion to cry cr cr ostat holder
Soluble in water
No marks on slide during the staining
Easy-to-use dispenser bottle

PRODUCT code packaging
CryCrCr obloc Compound 070130 100 ml

CRYO SPRAY

Coolant spray for histology.yy

Rapid frerr ezing of tissue
Rapid frerr ezing of frerr sh tissue for crycrcr ostat sectioning as well as for embedded 
tissue cooling
No changes to cell morphology
Non-toxic
Supplied in a compact seamless aluminium can

PRODUCT code packaging
CryCrCr o Spray 070143 200 ml

MICROTOMY AND CRYOTOMY CONSUMABLES

OPERATOR 
SAFETY

SECURLINE LAB MARKER II PEN

Indelible ink pen for marking on plastic, metal surfaces and labware. Suitable 
for cytology and histology as a “dotting” reference marker.rr

It writes smooth, dark and ne on all cassettes and all sll lides
Permanent mark
Fine tip 0.6 mm 
Quick drying
Resistance to acids, alcohols, xylol and solvll ents, waterprorr of
Non-toxic

PRODUCT code packaging
Securline Lab II pen, black 071451 10 pcs

OPERATOR 
SAFETY

PREPARATION IDENTIFICATION

MICROTOMY
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DIAMOND PENCIL

Marker for scribe information onto histological and cytological slides.

Suitable for most laboratory gry lass surface, metal al nd ceramic
Wooden handle
Diamond tip  with brushed thin metal coating

PRODUCT code packaging
Diamond pencil 073003 01 pc

PREPARATION IDENTIFICATION
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AUTOMATIC STAINER

AUTOMATIC STAINER GIOTTO

Automatic stainer for histological, cytological and histochemical stains.

 Total of 40 stations, 450 ml each
 4 IN stations and 4 OUT stations 
 Up to 28 stations for reagents, 450 ml each
 Up to 4 water stations
 2 oven stations (from room temperature up to 70°C)
 Reagent level scan
 Slide throughput: 300 slides/hour (depending on protocols)
 Agitation and dripping to preserve reagent quality during its moving from one station to another one
 Fume extraction system with charcoal filters
 Easy-to-use software to manage reagents
 Log for reagents replacement
 Multi-user enter possibility

Dimensions:  1040x620x770 mm (WxDxH)

Stain ID TECHNOLOGY
Stain ID technology allowing automatic rack identification, protocol running and its restart
after emergency stop. No risk of errors for the operator

PRODUCT code packaging

Automatic stainer Giotto SDSGT9000 01 pc

OPTIONALS code packaging

Rack 30 slides compatible with Leica coverslipper
Handle for rack 30 slides, pink* 
Handle for rack 30 slides, yellow*
Handle for rack 30 slides, grey* 
Handle for rack 30 slides, green*
Handle for rack 30 slides, orange*
Reagent reservoir
Water reservoir
Rack for 30 slides
Adapter kit for Sakura rack, 20 slides
Reservoirs lid
Numbered label sheet for handles
Activated charcoal filter
* Equipped with Stain ID technology

GP18200
GP18111
GP18112
GP18113
GP18115
GP18116

SDSGT0003
SDSGT9035 

53CV30
SDSGT9085
SDSGT0077
SDXET0020
SDXFG0001

01 pc
01 pc
01 pc
01 pc
01 pc
01 pc
01 pc
01 pc
01 pc
01 pc
01 pc
01 pc
01 pc
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MICROSCOPE SLIDES

Microscope slides for optical microscopy.yy

Cut edge 90° or bevelled edge of 45°
With or without frorr sted marking arerr a

Thickness: 1 mm
Dimensions: 26x76 mm (WxD)

PRODUCT code packaging
Microsrr cope slides, cut edge 0610PTC 1000 p pcs
Microsrr cope slides, cut edge, frorr sted marking arerr a 
on both sides 0610TSC 1000 pcs

Microsrr cope slides, bevelled edge, without 
marking arer a 0610PMC 1000 pcs

Microsrr cope slides, bevelled edge, frorr sted marking 
arearr on both sides 0610MSC 2500 pcs

DIAPATH MICROSCOPE SLIDES

DIAPRINT SLIDES

Microscope slides dedicated to slide printersrr .

Completelyll computerized manufacturing to eliminate dirt, dust, cracking and 
brerr aking and guarantee glasses with regr ular dimensions and smoothness
Speci cally tll rearr ted to guarantee the maximum uidity of picking by the 
printer
Colourer d marking arearr speci c for inkjet print, to ensure rr high quality and 
printing preserrr vesereser ation
Excellent resultsrr both with thermal transfer and inkjk et printers

PRODUCT code packaging

DiaPrint Slides bevelled edges 45°, 
white markingg arerr a GP09033 2000 pcs

DiaPrint Slides bevelled edges 45°, 
orange marking arerr a GP09035 2000 pcs

DiaPrint Slides bevelled edges 45°, 
blue markingg arerr a GP09036 2000 pcs

DiaPrint Slides bevelled edges 45°, 
yyellow marking ag arerr a GP09037 2000 pcs

DiaPrint Slides bevelled edges 45°, 
pinpink markik engng arerr a GP09038 2000 pcs

DiaPrint Slides bevelled edges 45°, 
greerr n marking arerr a GP09039 2000 pcs

ToTT  see the produr ct "AP Itineris Slide Printer", see section "Specimens trarr cking"

see pag. 132
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STAINING AND  
COVERSLIPPING

MOUNTING MEDIA

MICROMOUNT

Quick drying mounting media for slides, xylol-based, for histology and cytology.yy

Suitable both for mor anual and automated mounting
Does not distort or dort or iscolour with dye
Long-termstorage quality
Compatible with main solvll ents for hr istology and cytology

PRODUCT code packaging

Micromount 060200 200 ml
060500 500 ml

 
 
 
 
 

OPERATOR 
SAFETY

PRODUCT code packaging
Diamount 030400 500 ml

DIAMOUNT

Mounting medium for slides, xylol free.

Xylol free, toluene free and other aromatic hydrocarbons free
Does not oxidize, fade or yellow over the time
Neutral, clear and colourless
Compatible with main solvents for histology and cytology except those 
limonene based
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SLIDE AND MAILER BOXES

SLIDE TRAY, 20 SLIDES 

stic slide tray, without cover.rr

Stackable, space-saving

Dimensions: 300x195x10 mm (WxDxH)

PRODUCT code packaging
Slide tray,ay, 20 slides, white 062041/W// 10 pcpcs

SLIDE TRAY, 40 SLIDES

stic slide tray, without cover.rr

Stackable, space-saving
White backgrorr und to distinguish stainings on slides

Dimensions: 335x395x15 mm (WxDxH)

PRODUCT code packaging
Slide tray,ay, 40 slides 062050 05 pcpcs

SLIDE MAILER

Slide mailer.rr

Designed for mailing small quantity oftity  s of lides
Shockprorr of
Made of pf olypll rorr pylene

PRODUCT code packaging
Slide mailer for 5 slides
(30x82x18 mm - WxDxH) 0620007 50 pcs

Slide mailer for 1 slide 062001 10 pcs
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SLIDE CONTAINERS AND MAILERS

PLASTIC SLIDE BOX

Plastic box for micror scope slides.

Shockprorr of, made of plastic (ABS)
Inner coating made of cork with grorr oves for slide housing 
Safe because equipped with snap closurerr
Index card incrr luded for easy specimen identi cation
Minimum space and stackable
AvAA ailable in differenrr t sizes

PRODUCT code packaging

Plastic slide box, 25 slides   
(80x95x32 mm - WxDxH) 062010 01 pc

Plastic slide box, 50 slides   
(197x80x32 mm - WxDxH)

062015 01 pc

Plastic slide box, 100 slides
(200x160x32 mm - WxDxH)

062020 01 pc

CARDBOARD SLIDE TRAY

Cardbr oard sliderr tray.yy

TouTT gh and durable 
Prorr tection fromrr dust
Equipped with punched grid
AvAA ailable in differenrr t sizes

PRODUCT code packaging

Cardboard slide tray, 20 slides, with cover         
(338x202 mm - WxD) 062053 10 pcs

Cardboard slide tray, 10 slides, with cover             
(338x102 mm - WxD) 062054 10 pcs

Cardboard slide tray, 02 slides, with cover             062057 10 pcs

Cardboard slide tray, 06 slides, with cover 
(100x200 mm - WxD) 062055 10 pcs

SLIDE AND MAILER BOXES
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CYTOLOGY

MONOLAYER CYTOLOGY 

DiaPrep LINE

DiaPrep product Line supplies consumables suitable for the most common cytology systems:
it allows better microscope analysis
it allows more accurate diagnosis
it reduces working time

DiaPrep products preserve the collected specimens even following analysis, as HPV detection.

DiaPrep reagents and consumables are compatible with the most common and appreciate monolayer cytology systems, for 
both gyn and non-gyn specimens.

DiaPrep Gyn Kit is equipped with:

60 ml vials, pre- lled with xative for gyn specimens
Gyn lters

PRODUCT code packaging
DiaPrepp Gyyn ML100 500 tests

DiaPrep Non-Gyn Kit is equipped with:

60 ml vials, pre- lled with xative for non-gyn specimens
Non Gyn lters

PRODUCT code packaging
DiaPrepp Non-Gy-Gyn ML200 500 tests

Consumables can be ordered separatelyll .yy Please contact our of ce for further information.

DiaPrep Non-Gyn U Kit is equipped with:

60 ml vials, pre- lled with xative for non-gyn specimens
Non Gyn lters U

PRODUCT code packaging
DiaPrepp Non-Gyn -Gyn U ML300 500 tests
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DIACYTE SOLUTION

Cytological xative for gyn and non-gyn specimens.

Optimal preservesereser ation of cell morphology
Ideal to x and preservrr e biological specimens

PRODUCT code packaging

Vial of 40 ml, screw cap, 
pre lled with Diacyte (21 ml) 

DC-013 48 pcs

Vial of 60 ml, screwcap, 
pre lled with Diacyte (17 ml)

DC-071 35 pcs

Vial of 150 ml, screwcap, 
pre lled with Diacyte (40 ml)

DC-091 36 pcs

REAGENTS & CONSUMABLES

PROPRODUDUCCT code packaging

Sticker solution DC-030 1 lt

PROPRODUDUCCT code packaging

Diacyte solution DC-020 1 lt

50 ml Falcon tube, screw cap, 
pre lled with Diacyte (15 ml) DC-051 35 pcs
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CYTOLOGY

DIABRUSH

Disposable brush for endocervical collection.

Collection improvrr ed by the long plastic handle
Equipped with nylon bristles
Suitable for br oth gyn (endocervical) and non-gyn (buccal and nasal) specimens

PRODUCT code packaging
Diabrush 100210 500 pcs

SMEAR BRUSH & CERVEX-BRUSH 

Disposable brush for the simultaneous collecting of endocerverer ical and 
ectocervical cells.

Excellent cell yield
Reduction of inadf equate rerr sults
The softness of the material avoids bleeding
Removable head, useful for liquid based cytology
Easy cellular material rerr lease in the presr erving liquid thanks to the 
hydrorr phobic material ol f the brush
Useful also l for conventional menal thod

PRODUCT code packaging
Smear Bar rush 100300 100 pcs
Cerverer ex-Brush, individuallyll  py acked 100302 100 pcs

BRUSHES, SCRAPERS AND COTTON SWABS

SLIDES FOR CYTOLOGY

For the complete range of slides

please refer to page 65-67

Slides for cytology

PRODUCT code packaging
Slides for cytology GP09040 50 pcs

Disposable slides specific for the preparation of cytological samples

Disposable slides specific for the preparation of different kind of 
liquid-based cytological specimen
White-colored satin-finish band solvent and acid resistant for an easy 
writing on the slide
Smoothed angle and area for the spot
Hydrophilic coating to improve cells adhesion
Increased homogeneity of the spot
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CEL AGAR KIT - KIT FOR CELL BLOCKS PREPARATION

CELL AGAR KIT

Kit for the preparation of cell blocks.

The Kit is intended for 25 tests and equipped with:

Kit for cell blocks preparation
Toxic reagents free
Easy-to-use and quick preparation
Compatible with all the Anatomic Pathology methods
It's preferred to use a glass beaker for the Agar melting and mixing

25 x Vial Agar powder
25 x Disposable plastic handles
25 x Filters bags OPERATOR 

SAFETY

PRODUCT code packaging

Cell Agar Kit 010810 25 tests

Please refer to Biblography section for scientifc documentation about this product

See pag. 146
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Diapath offers a new staining line with renewed formula, completely developed by Diapath R&D Reagents Department:

NEW STAININGS LINE
- High quality definition, brillant colours
- Top reagents quality for a safe diagnosis

NEW SPECIAL STAINS HANDBOOK
- Complete description of staining protocol for each kit
- Supplementary paragraph with didactis value
- Easy to consult, efficient tool during lab routine

Learn morerr
For more information about staining protocols, please visit our website www.diapath.com

ACID FAST BACTERIA acc. ZIEHL - NEELSEN   

PRODUCT code packaging
Acid fast bacteria acc. Ziehl - Neelsen 010201 100 tests

ACID FAST BACTERIA acc. ZIEHL - NEELSEN MODIFIED acc. FITE   

PRODUCT code packaging
Acid fast bacteria acc. Ziehl - Neelsen modi ed acc. Fite 010202 100 tests

AgNOR 

PRODUCT code packaging
AgAgNOR 010801 84 tests

Kit supplies reagent for Ziehl-Neelsen staining, also known as Acid Fast Bacteria, suitable to 
highlight acid-alcohol resistant bacteria. Specific for the identification of acid-resistant organisms, 
such as mycobacteria. 

Kit for Ziehl-Neelsen stain modified according to Fite, suitable to highlight acid-resistant bacteria 
such as mycobacteria (Mycobacterium tubercolosis, Mycobacterium Leprae), actinomycetes and 
parasites in histological sections, smears and cultures. Kit characterized by counterstaining with 
methylene blue.

Kit for the detection, through Silver impregnation, of proteins (100KD) associated to Nucleolar 
organizer region (NOR)

SPECIAL STAINS KIT

SPECIAL STAINS
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ALCIAN BLUE  

PRODUCT code packaging

Alcian Blue pHpH 0.1 acc. Dorling g 010205 100 tests
Alcian Blue pH 1.5 acc. Dorling 010206 100 tests
Alcian Blue pH 2.5 acc. Dorling 010207 100 tests

ALCIAN BLUE P.A.S. acc. MOWRY   

PRODUCT code packaging
Alcian Blue pHpH 2.5 P.A.S. acc. Mowryyrr 010209 100 tests

ALCIAN YELLOW - TOLUIDINE BLUE  

PRODUCT code packaging
Alcian YeYY llow - ToTT luidine Blue 010269 100 tests

AZAN TRICHROME  

PRODUCT code packaging
Azan trichrome 010212 100 tests

The kit supplies reagents for Red Sirius method to highlight acid sulphated mucines on histological 
sections.

Kit supplies reagents for the detection of acid and neutral mucines, glycogen and glycoprotein on 
histological sections.

The kit supplies reagents to highlight and acid mucines on gastric tissue. 
Alcian Yellow – Toluidine Blue is a good alternative to Giemsa staining because bacteria are visible on 
gastric mucines yellow background.

Kit with reagents for Azan Trichrome stain, specific for the detection of muscular fibers, glial fibers, 
collagen, glomerular stroma and erythrocytes on the same histological section. 
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AFOG (Acid Fuchsin Orange G)   

PRODUCT code packaging
AFOG (Acid Fuchsin Orangge G) 010307 100 tests

TWORT      

PRODUCT code packaging
TwTT ort 010310 100 tests

VERHOEFF  

CONGO RED 

DANE TRICHROME

 

PRODUCT code packaging
Congo Rego Red 010214 100 tests

 

The Kit is intented for use in histological simultaneouslyll visualization of prerr keratins, keratins and acid 
mucins.

PRODUCT code packaging
Dane trichrome 010215 100 tests

Kit with reagents for AFOG staining of kidney biopsies, possible alternative of P.A.S.M. method. This 
staining combines aniline blue, acid fuchsine and Orange G to highlight glomerular protein deposits.
Suggested fixative: Bouin (or picroformol); if tissue embedded with formalin, muscle will be 
red-painted instead of green.  

Kit with reagetns for Twort stain, specific for the detection of Grams’ positive and negative bacteria. 
The method can be used in alternative to Gram’s stainig. 

Kit with reagents that highlight pathologic changes into elastic fibers. They include elastic tissue 
atrophy; thinning or breaking of elastic tissue due to atherosclerotics changes; thickening or 
breaking due to other vascular diseases. Alternative staining to Orcein acid acc. Shikata method. 

PRODUCT code packaging
Verhoeff 010308 100 tests

Kit supplies reagents for Congo red stain used for amyloid detection. Amyloidosis is a disease characterized 
by unsolvable and reduced-molecular-weight of protein deposit in extracellular position; known as amyloid. 
Amyloid has a -sheet structure and looks whitish, homogeneous, transparent and fat at microscope 
examination. 
Amyloidosis may damage different organs as spleen (most frequently affected), kidney, brain and liver. 

SPECIAL STAINS

SPECIAL STAINS KIT
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MAY-GRUNWALD - Fast Quick    

Kit for fast stain of blood smears to highlight different kind of blood cells. 

PRODUCT code packaging
May-Grunwald Gimesa - fast methodMay-Grunwald Gimesa - fast method 010253 100 tests

HEMATOXYLIN EOSIN - Fast Quick    

Kit with reagents for Rapid Hematoxylin Eosin staining on frozen tissue.

PRODUCT code packaging
Hematoxylin Eosin - fast methodHematoxylin Eosin - fast method 010263 100 tests

FEULGEN - ROSSENBECK  

PRODUCT code packaging
Feulgen - RossenbeckFeulgen - Rossenbeck 010219 100 tests

FOUCHET - VAN GIESON acc. KUTLICK 

PRODUCT code packaging
Fouchet - VaVV n Gieson acc. Kutlick 010220 100 tests

GIEMSA acc. LENNERT  

PRODUCT code packaging
Giemsa acc. Lennert 010225 100 tests

The kit supplies reagents for Fouchet-Van Gieson staining protocol to highlight simultaneously 
bilirubin connective tissue and collagen in histological section. Bilirubin is a yellow-brown pigment 
resulting from hemoglobin catabolism; it turns green due to oxidation induced by Fouchet solution. 
The counterstaining with Van Gieson Picrofuchsin allows differentiating tissue and collagen.

Kit equipped with reagents for Giemsa method that allows a good detection of haemolymphopoietic 
tissue; it allows the detection of  or other kinds of during gastric 
biopsy, Donovan bodies and Leishmania parasites in histological sections and mast cells in skin 
mastocytosis.

Kit with reagents for DNA detection using Schiff’s reagent acc. Feulgen. 
Specimen treated with hydrochloric acid which removes bases and makes available aldehyde groups 
to Schiff’s reagent. This reaction is specific for nuclear DNA.
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GOLDNER’S TRICHROME  

PRODUCT code packaging
Goldner’s trichrome 010224 100 tests

GOMORI’S TRICHROME 

PRODUCT code packaging
Gomori’s trichrome 010302 100 tests

GRAM  

PRODUCT code packaging
Gram 010221 100 tests

GRIMELIUS 

PRODUCT code packaging
Grimelius 010222 100 tests

GROCOTT acc. CALLARD 

PRODUCT code packaging
Grocott acc. Callard 010223 100 tests

HALE REACTION - colloidal iron
  

PRODUCT code packaging
Hale reaction - colloidal iron 010312 100 tests

The kit is intended for Goldner Trichrome, it highlights connective tissue, collagen, reticular and muscle 
fibers.  

The kit is intended for Goldner Trichrome, it highlights connective tissue, collagen, reticular and muscle 
fibers. 

Kit for Gram staining for the detection of positive and negative Gram bacteria.

The kit supplies reagents for Grimelius stain to highlight argyrophilic substances like pancreas alpha 
cells. Grimelius stain is also suitable to identify cells secreting argyrophilic substances as noradrenalin, 
serotonin, and lipofuchsine. 

The kit supplies reagents for Grocott protocol to highlight fungi in tissue section. To prevent tissue section 
drying, the staining protocol foresees the immersion of slides in silver-methenamine solution.

Kit with reagents for the detection of colloidal iron, carboxylates and sulphur mucopolysaccharides.

SPECIAL STAINS

SPECIAL STAINS KIT
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SILVER IMPREGNATION    

PRODUCT code packaging
Silvll er imppreggnation 010211 100 tests

LUXOL FAST BLUE acc. KLUWER - BARRERA 

PRODUCT code packaging
Luxol fast blue acc. Kluwer - Barrera 010226 100 tests

MALLORY’S TRICHROME acc. McFARLANE  

PRODUCT code packaging
Malloryory’s trichrome acc. McFarlane 010227 100 tests

MASSON FONTANA 

PRODUCT code packaging
Masson Fontana 010228 100 tests

MASSON’S TRICHROME  

PRODUCT code packaging
Masson’s trichrome 010210 100 tests

MAY - GRUNWALD GIEMSA acc. ROMANOWSKY for tissue sections 

PRODUCT code packaging
May May - Grunwald Giemsa acc. Romanowsky wsky for tissue sections 010229 100 tests
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Kit equipped with reagents for reticular fibers detection. Reticular fibers are present in connective tissue or other 
organs like spleen; they make a thin reticular structure, which support any single cell. Reticular fibers differ from 
collagen fibers for their thin structure and because they do not stain, using collagen fibers stains.

Kit supplies stains for Luxol fast blue accc. Kluwer-Barrera method for the detection of myelin and Nissl 
substance on histological sections. 

The kit supplies reagents for Mallory trichrome staining protocol to highlight connective tissue having particular 
affinity for collagen, reticulum, cartilage, bones and amyloid. 

The kit supplies reagents for Masson Fontana stain to show argentaffin granules and melanin. 
Melanin is a non-lipid and non-hematogenous pigment, normally present in hair, skin, retina and some areas of 
central nervous system; showed by silver impregnation reaction.  
Argentaffin granules are present in carcinoid cancers.

Kit supplies reagents for Masson Trichrome staining, use for the detection of connective tissue, collagen, 
reticular and muscular fibers. Masson Trichrome stains collagen fibers in blue and muscular fibers in bright red. 
Used for the detection of collagen from cancer smooth muscle; it also identifies possible increasing of tissue in 
diseases as cirrhosis. 

Kit supplies reagents for May Grunwald Giemsa on paraffin tissue, suitable for cell typing of emolinphoietic 
system and parasites identification. It could be us also for endothelial reticulum identification too.

SPECIAL STAINS KIT
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MAY-GRUNWALD for smears    

PRODUCT code packaging
May-Grunwald for smearsMay-Grunwald for smears 010802 100 tests

RUSSEL-MOVAT PENTACHROME    

PRODUCT code packaging
Russel-Movat pentachromeRussel-Movat pentachrome 010247 100 tests

M.B.S.    

PRODUCT code packaging
M.B.S. 010255 100 tests

MUCICARMINE acc. MAYER   

PRODUCT code packaging
Mucicarmine acc. Mayyer 010245 100 tests

OIL RED O acc. JOHNSON
   

PRODUCT code packaging
Oil Red O acc. Johnson 010303 100 tests

ACID ORCEIN ACC. SHIKATA    

PRODUCT code packaging
Acid orcein acc. Shikata 010251 100 tests

The kit supplies reagents for May Grunwald-Giemsa staining that guarantees a perfect detection of 
morphological details. It allows cell typing and parasites detection on blood smears. 

Kit with reagents for Russel-Movat pentachrome staining for the detection of collagen, muscular tissue, 
reticular fibers, elastin, mucines and fibrin on paraffin sections.
This method can be used for the study of hearth, blood vessels and various vascular diseases.

Kit with reagents for MSB (Martius, Scarlet e Blue) staining, specific for fibrin and collagen detection.

Kit supplies stains for acid mucines detections. This technique is a good substitute of Alcian Blue and it is 
efficient on acid, carboxylate and sulphated mucines. Useful for adenocarcinoma diagnosis. 

The kit supplies reagent for staining with acid Orcein to highlight elastic fibers. Used for the detection of 
Austaralia Antigen (HBsAg), specific for hepatitis B virus: in this case follow immunohistochemical 
analysis. Elastic fibers are stained by different special stain, Orcein is a simple solution. 

The kit supplies reagents to highlight lipids on frozen sections with Oil Red O stain.

SPECIAL STAINS

SPECIAL STAINS KIT
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P.T.A.H. acc. MALLORY  

PRODUCT code packaging
P.T.A.H. acc. MalloryP.T.A.H. acc. Mallory 010239 100 tests

P.A.S.     

PRODUCT code packaging
P.PPA.S. acc. Hotchkiss - McManus 010231 100 tests
P.PPA.S. acc. Morel - Marongeonger 010232 100 tests
P.PPA.S. acc. Pearse 010233 100 tests

PERLS

 

PRODUCT code packaging
Perls 010236 100 tests

PERLS - VAN GIESON 

PRODUCT code packaging
Perls - VaVV n Gieson 010237 100 tests

PRICO MALLORY  

PRODUCT code packaging
Picro MalloryPicro Mallory 010238 100 tests

P.A.S.M.  acc. CALLARD    

PRODUCT code packaging
P.A.S.M. acc. Callard 010234 100 tests

Kit supplies reagents for staining with phosphotungstic acid hematoxylin used to highlight (CNS) Central 
Nervous System parts and differentiate smooth muscle tissue from striated one.

The kit supplies reagents for P.A.S. (Periodic Acid Schiff) staining. Schiff reagent is an aqueous-based, 
colorless solution used in combination with periodic acid to highlight aldehyde group. P.A.S. staining is 
mainly used to visualize the presence of glycogen but also glyco-proteins. Many tissues may result P.A.S 
positive, for example: the ground substance of connective tissues, cartilage, bones, mucous cells and 
glands, kidney structures, hypophysis basophil cells, thyroid colloid substance.

Kit supplies reagents for Picromallory staining for the detection of different components of connective tissue. 
Different parts of connective show a different affinity for each staining used in this procedure. 

Kit supplies reagents for staining with phosphotungstic acid hematoxylin used to highlight (CNS) Central 
Nervous System parts and differentiate smooth muscle tissue from striated one.

The Kit is suitable for the detection of iron in biopsy specimens, like ferritin sediment in bone biopsy 
specimens.  The acid solution of ferrocyanide in acid environment reacts in presence of reactive 
ferric-iron making an insoluble blue precipitate (Prussian blue).  Nuclear contrast stain supplied by 
Kernechtrot.
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SPECIAL STAINS KIT

The Kit supplies reagents for Perls stain to visualize reactive ferric iron on histological section. The acid potassium 
ferrocyanide solution reacts in presence of reactive ferric iron making an insoluble blue precipitate (Prussian blue).
The Kit supplies as counterstaining the picrofuchsine acc. Van Gieson, a solution obtained by mixing two 
reagents: acid fuchsine, made by big molecules that penetrate and highlight collagen fibers, and picric acid, 
made by small molecules for the staining of collagen and muscle fibers, cytoplasm and blood cells.
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RHODANINE 

PRODUCT code packaging
Rhodanine 010248 100 tests

SIRIUS RED for amylod  

PRODUCT code packaging
Sirius Red for amyloidd for amyloid 010306 100 tests

SIRIUS RED for collagen  

PRODUCT code packaging
Sirius Red for collageagen 010254 100 tests

DIASTASE BUFFER 

PRODUCT code packaging
Diastase buffer 010216 100 tests

VAN GIESON TRICHROME acc. WEIGERT    

PRODUCT code packaging
VanVV Gieson trichrome acc. Weigereigert 010240 100 tests

METHYL GREEN PYRONIN acc. UNNA 

PRODUCT code packaging
Methyethyl ggreen pypyronin acc. Unna 010230 100 tests

Kit with reagents for copper detection on liver or kidney section tissue 

The Kit supplies reagents for Red Sirius staining to highlight amyloid.

The kit supplies reagents of Sirius red stain to show collagen type I and III.

P.A.S. (Periodic Acid Schiff) staining used for glycogen detection. It is not a selective procedure; to perform 
the control use diastase buffer treatment. The Diastase solution contains an enzyme that allows the 
hydrolysis of glycogen present in the tissue; therefore, the following P.A.S. staining cannot highlight 
glycogen but other P.A.S. positive substance such as neutral epithelial mucines.
The kit provides all the necessary for the pre-treatment of the section but not the reagents for the P.A.S. staining.

The kit supplies reagents for Methyl Green Pyronin staining to highlight DNA and RNA on sections. A mix 
of two reagents, methyl green and Pyronin composes the Methyl Green Pyronin solution. Methyl green 
purified in solution with acid pH is a stain specific for the double helix structure of DNA, while the pyronin 
highlights RNA.

The kit supplies reagents for Trichrome Van Gieson staining to detect connective tissue. The connective 
tissue is highlighted with Picrofuchsin, a solution obtained using the mixture of two stains: acid fuchsin 
composed by big molecules that highlight and penetrate the collagen fiber; and picric acid composed by 
little molecules able to stain collagen and muscle fibers, cytoplasm and erythrocytes. Nuclei counterstai-
ning is possible using Weigert hematoxylin.

SPECIAL STAINS

SPECIAL STAINS KIT
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VON KOSSA   

PRODUCT code packaging
Von Kossa 010241 100 tests

WARTHIN - STARRY   

PRODUCT code packaging

Warthin - Starry 010270 12 prerr parations
(4 slides/prerr paration)

WEIGERT VAN GIESON   

PRODUCT code packaging
Weigert Van Gieson - long methodWeigert Van Gieson - long method 010218 100 tests
Weigert Van Gieson - fast method 010243 100 tests

WEIGERT FOR ELASTIC FIBERS    

PRODUCT code packaging
Weigert for elastic fibers - long methodWeigert for elastic fibers - long method 010217 100 tests
Weigert for elastic fibers - fast method 010242 100 tests

Kit with reagents for Von Kossa method, allows calcium detection on tissue sections.

Kit with reagents for Warthin-Starry method, for Spirochetes bacteria detection on tissue sections.

Kit for the detection of elastic fibers and connective tissue, at the same time, on paraffin sections. 
Resorcinol-fuchsine staining detects elastic fibers, nuclei highlighted with Weigert hematoxylin and 
picrofuchsine highlights connective tissue.  
Prolonged times of method increase its selectivity. 

The kit supplies reagents for Weigert staining with Fuchsine Resorcinol solution to highlight elastic fibers 
on tissue sections and counterstain for nuclei with Mayer hematoxylin.

TIZIANO - AUTOMATED SLIDES STAINER

Tiziano provides simplicity in operation, time saving and efficiency to optimize and standardize staining results:
- Reduced costs due to the number of tanks and their filling volume
- Enhance quality: use Tiziano with Diapath Special Stains Kits (ready-ro-use, quality-controlled reagents)
- Space-saving design:
 - Stand-alone unit can be fitted easily into the available worksplace
 - Equipped with software user-friendly touch-screen tablet

SPECIAL STAINS KIT
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READY TO USE REAGENTS FOR HISTOLOGY AND CYTOLOGY
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Staining solutions born fromromr  our consolidated experience in Anatomic Pathology:
Guarantee of high quality prodprodpr ucts
House manufacturing
Ready-to-use
Full product offering
Available in differentfferentffer sizes to meet all lab needs

A code packaging

Alcian Blue  pH 1 acc. Mowry wry wr
stain for mucins C0032

C0031 125 ml
500 ml

Alcian Blue  pH  2.5  acc. Mowry 
stain for mucins

C0051 125 ml
C0052 500 ml
C0053 1 lt

Alcian Blue  pH  3.1  acc. Mowry 
stain for mucins C0062 500 ml

Azocarmine G acc. Heidenhain 
nuclear stain C0072 500 ml

B code packaging

Blue Aniline acc. Masson
stain for connettive tissue and muscle fibers C0092 500 ml

Blue Astra pH 2.5 
stain for mucins C0122 500 ml

Blue Methylene acc. Löffler 
stain for bacteria C0792 500 ml

Blue Methylene acc. Mallory 
nuclear stain C0132 500 ml

Blue Tolue Tolue T uidine Polychromatic 
polychrome acidophilus stain C0142 500 ml

C   code packaging

Carazzi Hematoxylin
nuclear stain

C0203 1 lt
C0205 2.5 lt  
C0206 5 lt

Carmalum acc. Mayer  
nuclear stain C0152 500 ml

Congo Red acc. Highman
stain for amyloid substance - alcoholic solution C0632 500 ml

STAINING SOLUTIONS
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C   ode packaging

Congo Red acc. Puchtler
stain for amyloid substance - alcoholic solution C0642 500 ml

Cresyl violet acc. Kluwer - Barrera
stain for neurons and Nissl substance C0182 500 ml

Cresyl violet acc. Moore 
stain for Nissl substance,  and sex chromatin C0192 500 ml

Cresyl violet metachromatic
stain for bacteria with Gram method C0161 125 ml

Crystal violet acc. Gram - Weigert
stain for bacteria with Gram staining protocol C0172 500 ml

D  
Decalci ers                                                                 See section DECALCIFIERS

E
Eosin - Phloxine
cytoplasmic stain

C0343 1 lt
C0345 2.5 lt

Eosin G or Y 0.5% alcoholic
alcohol-based cytoplasmic stain

C0352 500 ml
C0353 1 lt
C0355 2.5 lt
C0356 5 lt

Eosin G or Y polychromatic 1% aqueous
water based cytoplasmic stain

C0362 500 ml
C0363 1 lt
C0365 2.5 lt
C0366 5 lt

Erythrosin 
cytoplasmic stain C0372 500 ml

F                                                             
Fixatives                                                                                                                See section FIXAX TAA IVES

Phloxine B acc. Gram
stain for bacteria acc. to Gram staining protocol C0391 125 ml

Phloxine B 3% aqueous solution
cytoplasmic stain C0401 125 ml

Fuchsin, phenolized acc. Ziehl
stain for mycobacteria, and parasites 
with Ziehl - Neelsen staining protocol

C0422 500 ml

Fuchsin Ponceau acc. Masson
stain for connective tissue and elastic bers

C0442 500 ml
C0443 1 lt

STAINING SOLUTIONS
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Giemsa acc. Pappenheim
stain for lymll phocytes and parasites

C0452 500 ml
C0453 1 lt
C0455 2.5 lt
C0456 5 lt

Gill I hematoxylin
nuclear stain, hydrate chloral free (*)

C0253 1 lt

C0256 5 lt

Gill II hematoxylin
nuclear stain, hydrate chloral free (*)

C0263 1 lt

C0266 5 lt

Gill III hematoxylin
nuclear stain, hydrate chloral free (*)

C0273 1 lt

C0276 5 lt

H

Harris hematoxylin for histology 
nuclear stain, hydrate chloral free (*)

C0282 500 ml
C0283 1 lt
C0285 2.5 lt
C0286 5 lt

I
Iron hematoxylin acc. Weigert reagent A 
nuclear stain to use in solution with reagent B

C0221 125 ml
C0222 500 ml
C0223 1 lt

Iron hematoxylin acc. Weigert  reagent B 
nuclear stain to use in solution with reagent A

C0231 125 ml
C0232 500 ml
C0233 1 lt

K
Kernechtrot (Nuclear Fast Red)
nuclear stain

C0482 500 ml

C0483 1 lt

L
Light green acc. Goldner
stain for connective tissue C0701 125 ml

Light green acc. Grocott
counterstain for fr ungi C0711 125 ml

STAINING SOLUTIONS

(*) Please rerr fer to section Bibliography for consulting the scienti c material concerning this product.
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STAINING SOLUTIONS

M

May Grunwald acc. Pappenheim
stain for histology and cytology

C0502 500 ml
C0503 1 lt
C0505 2.5 lt
C0506 5 lt

Mayer hematoxylin
nuclear stain

C0302 500 ml
C0303 1 lt
C0305 2.5 lt
C0306 5 lt

N
Neutral Red acc. Allen
nuclear stain C0652 500 ml

O
Oil Red O
stain for lipids C0512 500 ml

Orange B erythrosin acc. Dominici
cytoplasimc stain C0382 500 ml

Orange G acc. Pearse
azidic stain for keratin C0082 500 ml

P

Papanicolaou  EA 50 
cytoplasmic stain for Papanicolaou staining, methanol free (*)

C0212 500 ml
C0213 1 lt
C0215 2.5 lt
C0216 5 lt

Papanicolaou Harris hematoxylin
nuclear stain for Papanicolaou staining

C0572 500 ml
C0573 1 lt
C0575 2.5 lt
C0576 5 lt

Papanicolaou OG 6
cytoplasmic stain for Papanicolau, methanol free (*)

C0582 500 ml
C0583 1 lt
C0585 2.5 lt
C0586 5 lt

Periodic Acid 1%
stain for histology G0162 500 ml

Picrofuchsin acc. Van Gieson
stain for connective tissue and collagen C0602 500 ml

(*) Please rerr fer to Bibliography section for scienti c documentation about this product.
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DECALCIFIERS
Bone marrow Fix & Dec
Kit for the xation and decalci cation of bone marrow biopsies (BOM) consisting of 
B5 xative and EDTA-based decalci ers in acid buffer

010213 10 bottles

Bone marrow Fix & Dec Ultra Quick
Kit for the xation and decalci cation of bone marrow biopsies (BOM) consisting of 
B5 xative and decalci ers MicroDecFast

010244 10 bottles

Bone marrow Fix & Dec II
Kit for the slow xation and decalci cation of bone marrow biopsies (BOM) consisting of 
B5 xative and decalci ers Microdec II

010258 10 bottles

Electrolytic decalci er
Fast decalcifying solution for compact bone, based on hydrochloric acid and 
formic acid

D0042 500 ml

D0043 1 lt

MicroDec, EDTA-based
Decalcifying solution recommended for bone fragments, bone marrow biopsies 
(BOM) and small-medium specimens, ideal for immunohistochemistry

D0052 500 ml

D0053 1 lt

MicroDecfast
Fast decalcifying solution recommended for compact bone and small medium 
specimens

D0062 500 ml

D0063 1 lt

 

FIXATIVES

 
Bouin Hollande
Fast-acting xative, suitable for biopsies

P0032 500 ml
P0033 1 lt
P0036 5 lt

Carnoy Fixative
Suitable for the xation of glycogen, nucleic acids and small biopsies

P0042 500 ml
P0043 1 lt

P0046 5 lt
Saccomanno xative
Suitable for liquid cytology specimens

P0056 5 lt
P0054 2 lt

F.A.A. Fixative
Fast-acting xative, suitable for small specimens

P0063 1 lt
P0066 5 lt

MicroFix Spray acc. Kossa 
Suitable for the xation of gynecological specimens and cytological smears P0089 200 ml

Duboscq - Brasil Fixative
Suitable for renal biopsies

P0092 500 ml
P0094 2 lt
P0096 5 lt

Bouin Fixative
Suitable for small histological fragments

 
P0106 5 lt
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PRODUCT                                                                                                                                                         code packaging

  
Concentrated neutral buffered formalin 
concentrated solution to be diluted before use

F0036 5 lt
F0037 10 lt
F0038 20 lt

10% neutral buffered formalin  
ready to use solution, formaldehyde 4%

F0043 1 lt
F0045 2.5 lt
F0046 5 lt
F0047 10 lt
F0048 20 lt

 5% Neutral buffered formalin 
ready to use solution, formaldehyde 5%

F0106 5 lt
F0107 10 lt

10% stabilized formalin 
ready-to-use solution

F0076 5 lt
F0077 10 lt
F0078

P0146
P0147
P0148

20 lt

5 lt
10 lt
20 lt

  MICROZINC

GreenFix*
Glyoxal-based formalin fixative substitute, non-toxic

GreenFix Plus* 
Glyoxal-based formalin fixative substitute, non-toxic.
Ideal for entire organs and large surgical specimens

 
Zinc formalin, ready to use solution.
Suggested for the preservation of nucleic acids and for xing bone marrow biopsies (BOM)               

F0096 5 lt

P0016 5 lt

(*) Please refer to Bibliography section for scienti c documentation about this product

see page 144

For the pre- lled containers, refer to Pre- lled containers

see page 119

Glicerate albumin acc. Mallory
adhesive treatment for microscope slides

E0011 125 ml

E0012 500 ml
Gelatin glue for tissue oating bath 
aqueous solution with gelatin for adhesive treatment of microscope slides E0021 125 ml

PRODUCT                                                                                                                                                       

GLUES & ADHESIVES

code packaging

FORMALINS
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Tongue 5X_H&E staining Intestine, 10X_Special Stain_
Masson Trichrome

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

PRODUCT code packaging

Antigenfix P0014 2 lt

Antigenfix P0018 20 lt

Antigenfix P0016 5 lt

Ready-to-use fixative for histology, 
paraformaldeyhde based, 
intended to antigens preservation

  

- Primary fixative for histological specimens
- Preservation of tissue morphological features
- Optimal preservation of antigens
- Buffered pH between 7.0 and 7.4
- Ready-to-use
- Compatible with all tissue processing and staining
   protocols

ANTIGENFIX
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To see CellSafe biopsy capsules

see page 43

SICURA PRE-FILLED CONTAINERS WITH NEUTRAL BUFFERED FORMALIN AND BARRIER SOLUTION, READY TO USE  

PRODUCT code packaging container volume lling volume xative volume

Polypropylene container 
with screw cap

Q49005 60 pcs 25 ml 15 ml 9 ml
Q49022 35 pcs 60 ml 43 ml 26 ml
Q49111 36 pcs 250 ml 170 ml 120 ml

Polypropylene container 

Q49151                           24 pcs                          11000 ml                        6700 ml                          5500 ml
with press-close lid

Q49071 40 pcs 1180 ml 700 ml 580 ml
Q49091 15 pcs  5500 ml 3500 ml 2880 ml

(*) Please refer to Bibliography section for scientifc documentation about this product

see page 146

PRE-FILLED CONTAINERS

ECOFRIENDLY
OPERATOR 

SAFETY
PATENT 

PENDING

SICURA

Disposal containers pre-filled with formalin and Barrier Solution

Pre-filled disposal containers specific for transport, fixation 
and storage of histological specimens
Fixative solution containing formaldheyde 4% (neutral buffered 
formalin 10%)
Barrier Solution, studied to reduce leak of formalin harmful 
vapours and guarantee to the operator a completely safe use 
Barrier Solution, inactive protection barrier and composed by 
non-hazardous reagents, no change in specimens fixation and 
timings
Available in different size to let operator to choose on the basis 
of dimension of specimen to be fixed

Product analysis developed in cooperation 
with the Engineering and Applied Sciences Department 
of Università degli Studi di Bergamo

Barrier Solution Remover

Dispenser with alcoholic mixture for a quick removal of Barrier Solution from surgical specimens.

It contains alcohols with aliphatic chain (variable length), suitable for the dispersion of hydrophobic compound of Barrier Solution.

Aliphatic alcoholic mixture that does not damage the tissue.

code packaging
Barrier Solution Remover G0153 01 lt
PRODUCT
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ToTT  see all avaiv lable empty containers with molded-in serr aling rings for virtually ll leakprorr of seal, see the section Grorr ssing.

see page 25

PRE-FILLED CONTAINER WITH WHITE PRESS-CLOSE LID 

ODUCT code packaging container volume lling volume

Serigrigraphied paphied polyyll ppropopyylene container L Q01071 01 ppc about 1 lt
about 
50%

Seriggrapaphied ppolyyll ppropyopylene container XL Q01081 01 ppc  about 2.5 lt
Seriggrapaphied ppolyyll ppropyopylene container XXL
Pre-filled container white 

Q01091 01 ppc about 5 lt
Q01060 01 pc about 600 ml 

OPERATOR 
SAFETY NO LEAKING

I.M.L. 
TECHNOLOGY

PRE-FILLED CONTAINERS WITH 10% NEUTRAL BUFFERED TT FORMALIN, READY TO USE

PRE-FILLED CONTAINERS WITH SCREW CAP 

PRODUCT code packaging container volume lling volume

Polyll prorr pylene container

Q01012 1x48 pcpcs about 30 ml
about 
50%

Q01022 1x35 pcpcs about 60 ml
Q01101 1x36 pcpcs about 150 ml
Q01111 1x36 pcpcs about 250 ml NO LEAKING

OPERATOR 
SAFETY

PRE-FILLED CONTAINERS

For the avavv ilable empty containers, see rr Gror ssing section. 

see pages from 25 to 27

On reqrr uest, further sizes available.
Other type of formalins and rearr gents available.
Contact our of ce for morerr  information concerning available container sizes.

PRE-FILLED CONTAINERS

Diapath offers a range of ready to use containers lled with xatives.
The pre- lled containers avoid reagents pouring, improving lab safety.

PRACTICAL, LEAKPROOF AND SAFE

Safe transportation
Long-term storage
Wide range of available sizes
Suitable for cytology and histology
Ready-to-use
Leak-resistant seal

PRODUCT                                                                                                                                                         code packaging container volume lling volume

PRE-FILLED CONTAINERS WITH GreenFix    
Polypropylene container with screw cap

Q28012 1x48 pcs 30 ml
about
50%Q28023 1x35 pcs 60 ml

Q28101 1x36 pcs 150 ml

PRE-FILLED CONTAINERS WITH GreenFix Plus   
Polypropylene container with pressure cap

Q29071 01 pc 1 lt about
50%Q29081 01 pc 2.5 lt

OPERATOR 
SAFETY NO LEAKING
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OPERATOR 
SAFETY

XYLENE AND SUBSTITUTES

DIASOLV 

Non-toxic substitute of xylene, isoparaf n-based, for histology and cytology.

Non-toxic
Non-cancerogenous
Odourless
It replaces the aromatic hydrocarbons routinelyll used in the laboratoryoror
Speci cally designed for tissue processing and staining of histological and 
cytological specimens

PRODUCT code packaging

Diasolvll
X0013
X0016

1 lt
5 lt

XYLENE 

XyXX lene for cytology and histology.

Reagent for Anatomic Pathology
Due to  its high solvll ency, it is used in tissue processing and staining protocols 

PRODUCT code packaging

XyXX lene

X0053 1 lt

ECOFRIENDLY
OPERATOR 

SAFETY

MICROCLEARING 

Substitute of xylene, limonene based.

Replaces xylene in histology and cytology procedures
Non-toxic
Colourless
Non-highly ammable

PRODUCT code packaging

Microclearing
X0023
X0025
X0026

1 lt
2.5 lt

5 lt

X0054
X0055
X0056

2 lt
2.5 lt

5 lt 
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OTTIX, NON-TOXIC SUBSTITUTE OF ALCOHOLIC DEGREE AND XYLOL

SAFE PROCESSING

Ottix is anx innovative reagent, non-toxic, speci cally studied 
to replace both xylene and alcoholic degree in histology and 
cytology procedures.

EXCELLENT MICROTOME CUTTING OF FAT TISSUES 

Using Ottix, fat tissues microtome cutting will be easier, especially ll
for breast specimens: 
- specimens softer and easier to cut
- high quality and consistency section, without wrinkles
- greater specimen homogeneity to have complete information during 

microscopic examination
Breast, 20x, H&E staining

Colon, 10x, H&E staining

SAFETY: SOLVENTS COMPARISON

Xylene

Limonene based

Ottix Plus 

GHS08 Health Hazard
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OTTIX SHAPER & OTTIX PLUS*

Ottix Plus

Patented reagrr ent, non-toxic substitute of af lcoholic degrerr e and xylol.

Non-toxic
Ready-to-use
Mixturerr of alcohols and non-arorr matic solvll ents for tissue prorr cessing and 
staining prorr tocols
No risks for the operator because Ottix Px lus contains linear aliphatic 
hydrorr carbons solvll ent
Perfectlyll suitable resrr ults in tissue prorr cessing and staining pror tocols also in 
combination with alcoholic degrerr e used in the laboratoryoror
Compatible with all types of mounting media, except for those 
limonene based
Compatible with all tissue prorr cessors and stainers available on the market
Optimal rerr sults guaranteed when used in combination with Ottix Sx haper

Ottix Shaper

Patented rearr gent, alcohol-based solution for the optimization of Ottix Plus.

Non-toxic
Ready-to-use
Designed to optimize the use of Ottixf Plus both in staining and tissue 
prorr cessing
Guarantees perfectly sll uitable resurr lts in tissue prorr cessing and staining 
prorr tocols

PRODUCT code packaging

Ottix Plus 
X0073
X0076

1 lt
5 lt

Ottix Shaper
X0093
X0096

1 lt
5 lt

On reqrr uest, further sizes available.
Contact our of ce for more inrr formation. 

OTTIX, NON-TOXIC SUBSTITUTE OF ALCOHOLIC DEGREE AND XYLOL

(*) Please refer to Bibliography section for scienti c documentation about this product.

For tanks dedicated to Donatello and Tisbe tissue processors, refer to section Processing. 

see page 145

see page 36

PATENTED 
PRODUCT

OPERATOR 
SAFETY
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ALCOHOLIC MIXTURES

ALCOHOLIC MIXTURES 

Alcoholic mixturesrr arer especially dll esigned for Anatomic Pathology pror cedurerr s, widelyll  uy sed in many Italian labs to rerr place ethanol:

No changes for the prorr tocols used in the laboratoryrr
No alteration of staining results rr for histological and cytologycal specimens 
No tissue hardenirr ng improrr ving microrr tome cutting
Compatible with all immunohistochemical prorr cedurerr s
No morphological artefacts as homogenized collagen bers

OPERATOR 
SAFETY
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Buffers for washing and antigen unmasking, speci c for 
immunohistochemistrytrtr .

AvAA ailable in different pH and values formulations
AvAA ailable buffers for washing and for antigen unmasking

BUFFERS FOR IMMUNOHISTOCHEMISTRY

BUFFERS FOR WASHING code packaging

PBS, concentrated 10X
Solution for washing

T0020 100 ml
T0023 1 lt

PBS with TWEEN 20, concentrated 10X
Solution for washing with detergent

T0030 100 ml

T0033 1 lt

PBS with TRITON X - X 100,  concentrated 10X
Solution for washing with detergent T0160 100 ml

TBS concentrated 10X
Solution for washing

T0070 100 ml
T0073 1 lt

TBS TWEEN 20, concentrated 10X
Solution for washing with detergent

T0080 100 ml
T0083 1 lt

TBS with TRITON X - X 100, concentrated 10X
Solution for washing with detergent T0140 100 ml

BUFFERS FOR UNMASKING code packaging

Citrate buffer Her T pH 7.3, concentrated 10X
Solution for unmasking

T0130 100 ml

Citrate buffer per H 6.0, concentrated 10X
Solution for unmasking T0050 100 ml

Citrate buffer pH6 r.to use sol. 1 lt
Solution for unmasking T0043 1 lt

EDTATT buffer pH er 8, concentrated 10X
Solution for unmasking T0090 100 ml

Citrate buffer pH 7.3 r.to use sol. 1 lt
Solution for unmasking T0153 1 lt

EDTATT buffer pH er 9, concentrated 10X
Solution for unmasking

T0100 100 ml
T0103 1 lt

Acetate buffer pH 5.6, concentrated 10X
Solution for unmasking

T0110 100 ml

T0113 1 lt

Acetate buffer pH 6.3, concentrated 10X
Solution for unmasking T0120 100 ml

MS-unmasker, concentrated 10X
Solution for unmasking T0010 100 ml

On reqrr uest, further sizes available. Contact our of ce for morerr information.
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SPECIMENS TRACKING

130

TRACKING SYSTEM

AP Itineris TRACKING SYSTEM

AP Itineris is a tracking system for Anatomic Pathology that uniquely identi es specimens, from sampling to archiving and manages 
all the critical steps reducing human errors and improving lab work ow. 

Member of Itineris product range, specialized in sterilization rooms and in endoscopy tracking, AP Itineris is based on a Client-Serverer er 
structure.

Each workstation is provided with: 
- user touch screen monitor
- a barcode reader to track all steps safely, immediately and easilyll

AP Itineris is a fully customizable system, tailored to the speci c needs of the laboratoryoror . 
Diapath provides a dedicated consulting service and customized projects to design a system to better complyll  wy ith lab needs.
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TRACKING SYSTEM

AP Itineris exclusive speci cations:
Complete customization, suitable to all lab needs
Possibility to track specimen directr ly fll rorr m the sampling (operating rorr om, endoscopy,etc) 
Suitable for histology, cytology and other applications
AvAA ailable as stand alone system or integrated with laboratory LIS 
Logistics and work ow prorr fessional consulting
Support to the lab rerr gulatory compliance
Possible interfacing with compatible lab instruments

PRODUCT code packaging
AP Itineris Serverer er Workstation AP3100 01 pc
AP Itineris Client Workstation AP3200 01 pc

ACCESSORIES code packaging
DataMatrix baMatrix arcrr ode reader r AP3340 01 pc

Please refer to Bibliography section for scienti c documentation about this product.

see page 145

PATENT 
PENDING
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PRINTING SYSTEMS

ACCESSORIES codice packaging

Color ribbon for AP Itineris Printers   APRC00  01 pc
Black ribbon for AP Itineris Printers   APRN00   01 pc
Charger for slide printer AP Itineris Slide Printer    APSP04   01 pc
Unload. station 100 slides APSP02N    APSP03   01 pc
PC all in one touch 15"    AP3350   01 pc
PC all in one touch 18.5"    AP3351   01 pc
Wireless keyboard and mouse   CRD001   01 pc
Data Matrix      AP3340   01 pc
Data Matrix cordless   AP3341   01 pc
Printhead cleaning pen   AP3312003   01 pc
Printhead   APSP250                   01 pc

For DiaPrint Slides, see section Staining and coverslipping.

see page 65

Printers Line especially ll designed for Diapath, with unique features:

Complete certi cation solution: CE-IVD and cULus
Ribbon with higher performances, original exclusive items Diapath
XyXX lene-, alcohol-, rerr agent-, stain-, heat and chemical resirr stant ink
Thermal transfer printing

AP ITINERIS SLIDE PRINTER   

Printer for slides

Support toany kind of 45° and 90° bevelled slides, withcolour or white 
satinized marking area, rr standardrr  or positively chall rgerr d

PRODUCT code packaging
AP Itineris Slide Printer APSP02N 01 pc

AP ITINERIS CASSETTE PRINTER  

Printer for cassettes

Support toany cassette with smooth surfrr ace, withor without cover, either 
45° and 35° edge

Color ribbon for AP Itineris Printers                        APRC00            01 pc01 pc
Black ribbon for AP Itineris Printers                                    APRN00            01 pc 01 pc
Hopper for Autoloader for AP Itineris Cassette Printer      APCP07            01 pc
Autoloader Slide per Sakura cassettes                               APCP9001      01 pc
PC all in one touch 15"                                                             AP3350            01 pc
PC all in one 18.5"                                                                     AP3351             01 pc

ACESSORIES code packaging

PRODUCT code packaging
AP Itineris Cassette Printer  APCP02 01 pc
Autoloader APCP04 01 pc
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The new way of coverslipping

- Aromatic hydrocarbons and xylene free
- Refraction index >1.5
- High quality images and details
- Easy to use
- No need of coverslipper machine
- No need maintenance of coverslipper machine
- Easy to remove

COMING SOON PRODUCTS 

CRISTALLO - LIQUID COVERSLIPPER

LIQUID BASED COVERSLIPPER TECHNOLOGY

ONE TOUCH, 30 SLIDES COVERSLIPPED

No problems, no artifacts

- No bubbles problem of mounting media
- No incorrect positioning of coverglass

You can use Cristallo manually or with Giotto Automatic Stainer with dedicated protocols

PATENT 
PENDING
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Developed in Diapath Lab Research

Liquid Based Coverslipper Technology

The new way of coverslipping

CRISTALLO - LIQUID COVERSLIPPER

PATENT 
PENDING
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Safety capsules pre-filled with formalin

SAFECAPSULE

 

Safety capsules pre-filled with formalin that eliminates operator’s exposure to formalin vapours
SafeCapsule, developed by Diapath, is equipped with an innovative system able to both protect the operator from exposure to formalin 
vapours and to easily manage the specimens inside the container.

Activated device

Safety capsule pre-filled
with formalin

Blue cap container pre-filled
with buffer solution

Safe red capsule pre-filled
with formalin

Total safety in Endoscopy, Surgery and Pathology

The specimen can be located inside the blue cap container pre-filled with the buffer solution 

Easy and complete safe procedure: screw the safe red capsule on the blue cap container to directly release formalin inside it 
eliminating operator exposure to formalin vapours

SafeCapsule is designed for an easy use and complete safety both for the sample and the operator

Tightly close system consisting of red capsules pre-filled with formalin designed to eliminate the risk to formalin vapours exposure 
for the operator

The International Agency for Research on Cancer (IARC), with the press release n. 153 of 15th July 2004, classifies formaldehyde as carcinogenic for human beings.
In compliance with new toxicity classification requirements for solutions containing formaldehyde, EU Regulation N. 605/2014 of 05/06/2014 subsequent amendments and 
provisions contained in Title IX Chapter II of Leg.Dec. 9 April 2008 n.81 Protection from carcinogenics and mutangenics, formaldehyde meets the criteria for classification as 
carcinogenic (category 1B). The new classification lead to consider the carcinogenic for Health and Safety management, also referring to the exposition to formaldehyde and 
lead to the application of Leg.Dec. 9th April 2008 N. 81 (protection from carcinogens and mutagens) also for processing with formaldehyde.

IARC classifies formaldehyde as carcinogenic

COMING SOON PRODUCTS

Safety Cap

Formalin

PATENT 
PENDING
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Safety capsules pre-filled with formalin

PROCEDURE – HOW TO USE SAFECAPSULE

STEP 1 STEP 2

Blue cap container pre-filled
with buffer solution

Remove the blue cap and insert the sample in the buffer solution

Safe red capsule pre-filled
with formalin

STEP 3 STEP 4

Screw the red cap to the vial. Complete safe release of the formalin
due to  the tightly close system

Close the vial and then remove the film

PATENT 
PENDING
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Accessioning bench Ze ro 14
Acid fast bacteria acc. Ziehl - Neelsen - Kit 98
Acid fast bacteria acc. Ziehl - Neelsen modi ed acc. 
FiFitte e - Ki Kitt 98

Acid Orcein acc. Shikata - Kit 104
AFOG (Acid Fuchsin Orange G) stain - Kit 100
AgNOR - Kit 98
Alcian Blue pH 1 acc. Mowry - Solution 109
Alcian Blue pH 1.5 acc. Dorling - Kit 99
Alcian Blue pH 2.5 acc. Dorling - Kit 99
Alcian Blue pH 2.5 acc. Mowry - Solution 109
Alcian Blue pH 3.1 acc. Mowry - Solution 99
Alcian YelYY low - ToluidineTT Blue - Kit 99
Antigen x 117
AP Itineris – Tracking system 130-131
AP Itineris Printers Line 132
Arcadia - modular storage system for slides and 
bblockockss 78-79

Automatic stainer Giotto 62-63
Automatic tissue processor Donatello Series 2 34-35
Autopsy table Ze ro 7
Azan trichrome - Kit 99

Biopsy lters 41
Biopsy Biopsy stacked cassettes 40
Biopsy stacked sleeved cassettes 39
Block Archive 87
Block ling box 85
Blotting bench paper 89
Blue Aniline acc. Masson - Solution 109
Blue Astra pH 2.5 - Solution 109
Blue Methylene acc. Löf er - Solution 109
Blue Methylene acc. Mallory - Solution 109
Blue Toluidine TT Polyll chromatic - Solution 109
Bone marrow Fix & Dec 115
Bone marrow Fix & Dec II 115
Bone marrow Fix & Dec Ultra Quick 115
Bouin Fixative 115
Bouin Hollande 115
Buffers for immunohistochemistrytrtr 126

Canova - Cold plates 49
Canova - Embedding module 46-47
Cardboard slide tray 74
Carnoy Fixative 115
Cassettes for processing 37-41
Cassettes for printers 37-41
Cell Agar Kit 95
CervCerCer ex Brush 94
Concentrated neutral buffered formalin 116
Congo Red - Kit 100
Congo Red - Solution 109
Coverslips 67
Cresyl violet acc. Kluwer-Barrera - Solution 110

Cresyl violet acc. Moore - Solution 110
Cresyl violet metachromatic - Solution 110
CryCrCr o Spray 58
CryCrCr obloc compound 58

Dane trichrome - Kit 100
Decalci ers 115
Diabox 85
Diabrush 94
Diacut microtome blades 56
Diacyte 93
Diaforceps – Advanced heated forceps 50
Diaforceps – Basic heated forceps 50
Diamond pencil 59
Diamount 72
DiaPrep 92
DiaPrint Slides 65
Diasolvll 121
Diastase buffer - Kit 106
Diastore block 86
Diastore slide 1000/1300 88
Diawax 42
Diawhite 125
DIGIpath ULTRLL A - Macroscopic imaging system 22-23
Disposable containers 24-27
Disposable containers caps 27
Disposable cutting boards for anatomical speci-
mens 28

Disposable pre lled tanks for tissue processor 36
Disposable serigraphed tubs 26
Dissecting bench Ze ro 15
Dissections board 29
Donatello Series 2 - Automatic tissue processor 34-35

Duboscq – Bresil Fixative 115

Electrolytic ll decalci er 115
Embedding instruments 46-49
Embedding module Canova 46-47
Endoscopic lters 42
Eosin - Phloxine - Solution 110
Eosin G or Y 0.5 alcoholic- Solution 110
Eosin G or Y polyll chromatic 1% aqueous solution 110
Erythrosine – Solution 110

F.A.A. Fixative 115
Fast Quick - M.G.G. rapid - Kit 101
Fast Quick Hematoxylin Eosin - Kit 101
Feulgen and Rossenbeck - Kit 101
Filing cabinet 82
Filing cabinet, 7 drawers 84

INDEX
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Filters bag 41
Filter paper in sheets 89
Filtering Batteries 10-11
Formalin 10% acetate buffer 116
Formalinpad 29
Formalins 116
Flotation bath 57

Galileo Series 2 microtomes line 54-55
Giemsa acc. Pappenheim - Solution 111
Gill hematoxylin - Solution 111
Giotto automatic stainer 62-63
Glues & Adhesives 116
Goldner’s trichrome Kit 102
Gomori's trichrome - Kit 102
Gram - Kit 102
GreenFix 116
GreenFix Plus 116
Grimelius - Kit 102
Grocott acc. Callard – Kit 102

Hale reaction - Kit 102
Harris hematoxylin for histology - Solution 111
Histoalcol 125
Histological marking system 31

Iron hematoxylin - Solution 111

Kernechtrot - Solution 111

Laboratory design and furniture 12-13
Light green - Solution 111
Luminosa EA50 114
Luminosa EA65C 114
Luminosa hematoxyin acc. Harris 114
Luminosa OG6 114
Luminosa OG2 114
Luminosa Line – Staining solutions for cytology 114
Luxol Fast Blue acc. Kluwer-Barrera - Kit 103

Macroscopic imaging system DIGIpath ULTRA 22-23
Mallory trichrome acc. McFarlane - Kit 103
Manual staining set, 12 reservoirs, 250 ml capacity 70
Manual staining set, 12 reservoirs, 450 ml capacity 68
Manual staining set, 3 reservoirs, 450 ml capacity 69
Masson Fontana - Kit 103
Masson’s trichrome - Kit 103
May Grunwald acc. Pappenheim – Solution 112
Mayer hematoxylin - Solution 112

May Grunwald Giemsa acc. Romanowsky 
for tissue sections - Kit 103

May Grunwald Giemsa for smears - Kit 103
Microblock 83
Microclearing 121

MicroDec, EDTA-based 115
MicroDecfast 115
MicroFix Spray acc. Kossa 115
Microglass 83
Micromount 72
Microscope slide tray, 20 slides 73
Microscope slide tray, 40 slides 73
Microscope slide trays 73
Microscope slides 64-67
Microscope slides Dfrost Plus 66
Microscope slides, coloured marking area 66
Microtome blades Diacut 56
Microtomes 54-55
Microzinc 116
MSB Stain - Kit 104
Mucicarmine acc. Mayer – Kit 104

Neutral Red acc. Allen - Solution 112

Oil Red O - Solution 112
Oil Red O acc. Johnson - Kit 104
Orange B erythrosin acc. Dominici – Solution  112
Orange G acc. Pearse - Solution 112
Ottix Plus 122
Ottix Shaper 122-123

P.A.S. acc. Hotchkiss McManus - Kit 105
P.A.S. acc. Morel - Maronger - Kit 105
P.A.S. acc. Pearse - Kit 105
P.A.S.M. Silver Methenamine acc. Callard - Kit 105
P.T.A.H. acc. Mallory  105
Pap Pen 67
Papanicolaou - Solution 112
Paraf ns 42
Para lm 89
PBS with TRITON X - 100,  concentrated 10X 126
PBS with TWEEN 20, concentrated 10X 126
PBS, concentrated 10X 126
Perls - Kit 105
Perls - Van Gieson - Kit 105
Plastic ling cabinet 84
Plastic slide box 74
Pre- lled containers 119

Rhodanine - Kit 106
Rotary microtome Galileo 54-55
Russel-Movat pentachrome 104

Saccomanno Fixative 115
Safranin O acc. Flemming - Solution 113
Schiff reagent acc. Feulgen - Solution 113
Schiff reagent acc. Hotchkiss-McManus - Solution 113
Silver impregnation - Kit 103
Sirius Red for amyloid - Kit 106
Sirius Red for collagen - Kit 106
Slides for cytology 94
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Slide tray, 40 slides 73
Smear brush 94
Special Stain Kit 98-107
Staining reservoir, 250 ml capacity, for manual 
staining 70
Staining reservoir, 450 ml capacity, for manual 
staining 68

Stains for Papanicolaou - Luminosa Line 114
Stabilized formalin 10% 116
Stretching table 56
Super mega cassettes 41

Tanks for tissue processors 36
TBS concentrated 10X 126
TBS TWEEN 20, concentrated 10X 126
TBS with TRITON X- 100, concentrated 10X 126
Tissue biopsy cassettes 38
Tissue cassettes 38
Tissue dispomolds 51
Tissue mega cassettes 40
Tissue molds 51
Tissue stacked cassettes 39-40
Tissue stacked sleeved cassettes 38-39 
Trimming Knife 30
Twort's stain - Kit 100
Tiziano, automatic stainer 107
Trimming handle 30

Weigert Van Gieson - Kit 107
Vented mini incubator 57
Ventilated cabinets Ze ro 20-21
Ventilated hoods Ze ro 16-19
Ventilated workstation Ze ro 14-15
Von Kossa - Kit 107

Warthin Starry - Kit 107
Wax Cleaner 50
Weigert for elastic bers, fast method - Kit 107
Weigert for elastic bers, long method - Kit 107
Weigert - Van Gieson fast method - Kit 107
Weigert - Van Gieson long method - Kit 107

Xylene 121
Xylene and substitutes 121

Zefiro ventilated hoods 16-19
Zefiro ventilated cabinets 20-21
Zefiro ventilated workbenches 14-15
Zefiro ltering batteries 11
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ACTIVATED CHARCOAL FILTERS (Grossing section)
Technical report which lists the main functional features of the ltering batteries, with particular attention to their 
maintenance and replacement.

GREENFIX - Non- toxic formalin substitute (Reagents section)
“Availability of a new formalin-free xative GreenFix for morpho-molecular purposes” 
Postiglione M., Maglione A., Russo A., Nicastro A., Oppressore D., Maione M.P., Giannatiempo R.
Anatomic Pathology and Histology Laboratory
Villa Betania Evangelic Hospital
Betania Evangelic Foundation
Naples

“Fixation of histological specimens using GreenFix (Diapath) a new formalin substitute: our experience”
Anatomic Pathology and Cytohistopathology Laboratory
Cardarelli Hospital
Naples

“Occupational exposure to toxic agents: a real alternative in pathology laboratories”
Murari R., Pica E., Alò PL., Ramieri MT.
Anatomic Pathology Laboratory                    
Umberto I Hospital
Frosinone

“Application of alternative xatives to formalin in diagnostic pathology”
Benerini Gatta L., Cadei M., Balzarini P., Castriciano S., Paroni R., Verzeletti A., Cortellini V., De Ferrari F., Grigolato P.
European Journal of Histochemistry, 2012, 56:e12

BIBLIOGRAPHY
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OTTIX - Xylene and alcoholic degree substitute (Reagents section)
“Occupational exposure to toxic agents: a real alternative in pathology laboratories”
Murari R., Pica E., Alò PL., Ramieri MT.
Anatomic Pathology Laboratory                   
Umberto I Hospital
Frosinone

DIACYTE - Urinary cytology Kit (Reagents section)

AP ITINERIS - Tracking system (Specimen tracking section)
“AP Itineris: the ideal meeting of Anatomic pathology with new tracking systems”
Citelli G., D’Autilia M., Labarile N., Bel ore A., Galatello C., Privitera E., Tinelli R., Cavallon A.
Anatomic Pathology Division                   
European Institute of Oncology
Milan

CHLORAL HYDRATE - Classi cation and labeling (Reagents section)
Chemical Substances National Center - Italy
Istituto Superiore di Sanità
http://www.iss.it/dbsp/reso_detl.php?lang=1&y=&z=CFAD9CC7-E7DF-40AE-B652-D055255B0FBD

“Comparative study for validation of alternative methods for processing of biological specimens for 
the execution of molecular tests, fluorescent in situ hybridization and immunohistochemistry”

Sara Gazaneo, Lucia Mundo, Antonietta Carducci, Susanna Mannucci, Maria Margherita de Santi, 
Raffaella Guazzo, Stefano Lazzi, Teresa Amato, Cristiana Bellan, Felice Arcuri, Lorenzo Leoncini
Department of Medical Biotechnologies, Section of Pathology, University of Siena, Siena, Italy
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METHANOL - Classi cation and labeling (Reagents section)
Chemical Substances National Center - Italy
Istituto Superiore di Sanità
http://www.iss.it/dbsp/reso_detl.php?lang=1&y=&z=E1583A9D-2C9B-4975-B1EF-ECF488F0F5FE

To read the full bibliographic material, visit our site www.diapath.com

Antigenfix - Fixative for histology (Reagents section)
Beguin S., Crépel V., Aniksztejn L., Becq H., Pelosi B., Pallesi-Pocachard E., Bouamrane L., Pasqualetti M., Kitamura K., Cardoso C. and
Represa A., 2012. An epilepsy-related arx polyalanine expansion modifies glutamatergic neurons excitability and morphology without
affecting gabaergic neurons development. Cerebral Cortex DOI:10.1093/cercor/bhs138
Friedel P., Ludwig A., Pellegrino C., Agez M., Jawhari A., Rivera C. and Medina I., 2017. A novel view on the role of intracellular tails in
surface delivery of the potassium-chloride cotransporter KCC2. DOI:http://dx.doi.org/10.1523/ENEURO.0055-17.2017
Khazipov R., Zaynutdinova D., Ogievetsky E., Valeeva G., Mitrukhina O., Manent J. and Represa A., 2015. Atlas of the postnatal rat brain
in stereotaxic coordinates. Frontiers in Neuroanatomy. DOI: 10.3389/fnana.2015.00161
Sibarov D.A., Bruneau N., Antonov S.M., Szepetowski P., Burnashev N. and Giniatullin R., 2017. Functional properties of human NMDA
receptors associated with epilepsy-related mutations of GluN2A subunit. Frontiers in Cellular Neuroscience.
DOI:10.3389/fncel.2017.00155
Perrier V., Imberdis T., Lafon P., Cefis M., Wang Y., Huetter E., Arnaud J., Alvarez-Martinez T., Le Guern N., Maquart G., Lagrost L. and
Desrumaux C., 2017. Plasma cholesterol level determines in vivo prion propagation. Journal of Lipid Research Volume 58, 2017.

BIBLIOGRAPHY

“Evaluation study of histological tissues fixed using devices designed to reduce operators exposure to harmful 
formaldehyde vapours.”

Leonardo Del Porro, Lorenzo Leoncini 
Department of Medical Biotechnologies, Section of Pathology, University of Siena, Siena, Italy

Sicura - Pre-filled containers with formalin and Barrier Solution (Reagents section)

Case study made by U.O. di Anatomia Patologica di Macerata -Italy

CELL AGAR KIT - Kit for preparation of cell blocks
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ECOFRIENDLY

Environmentally Friendly

OPERATOR 
SAFETY

For Operator’s Safety and Health

PATENT 
PENDING

Patent pending product

PATENTED 
PRODUCT

Patented product

REMOTE 
ASSISTANCE

Remote assistance

DMSO 
FREE

Dimethyl sulfoxide free 

I.M.L. 
TECHNOLOGY

In Mould Labeling Printing Technology

LOOK 
INSIDE

Visual identi cation of the contents

MADE 
IN ITALY

100% Fully of Italian manufacture

RFID Technology 
(Radio Frequency IDenti cation) - patent pending 

PICTOGRAMS LEGEND

RFID Technology
(Radio Frequency IDenti cation)

Jars equipped with no leaking system 
NO LEAKING

Rev.4_January 2017
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